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Preisgeld: 4.970 Euro
Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Laura Faris

6120 VWB Showmanship Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

14 Josephine Rudorf The Candy Factory QH M 2017
16  Anna Greiner You Owe Me A Dance QH M 2013
20  Tanja Horak Starz Go Blue QH M 2008
26 Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics QH G 2016
37  Caroline Behnke Gonna Shake The Room QH M 2015
39  Claudia Steiger Atmospheric Leaguer QH G 2012
55 Nina Leiner Best Of Glamourgirl QH M 2016
75  Franziska Hampf Time For A New Page QH G 2010
93  Charline Klahr Dont Skip My Party QH G 2012
107  Laura Hochgriindler HC A Gleam Of Hope QH G 2012
123 Pia Lipps Hoos The One QH G 2013
124 Carolin Lenz DS Hesa Blue Magic QH G 2018
136 Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip QH M 2003
137  Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP QH G 2005
139 Alexandra Rodl Flashy By Nite QH G 2006
150  Sabrina Hoppert Hot In My Heart QH G 2013
165 Claudia Weiss-Morelli Open My Zipper QH M 2008
196 Lea Henzgen Under The Influence QH M 2010
210  Michaela Navrsted VS Codes R Red QH G 2012
213 Manuela Bong IHR Ruby Cash AP M 2007
225 Nadine Baumgirtel RR Hot N Special PH G 2017
226  Pia Schorno A Good Sunset QH M 2011
298  Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution QH M 2009
310  Flurina Tschopp Glowing To Maliblue QH G 2012
314  Franca Bartke Promise For Krymsun QH G 2017
324 Jacqueline Korioth Style And Perfection QH G 2015
334  Sarah Bode Dont Chip My Graytoo QH M 2009
366  Lea Cristina Ségesser I Really Like You QH M 2015
373  Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013
384  Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon QH M 2003
386  Sophia Reinfelder RR Party Of One QH G 2009
6340 VWB Reining Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)
2 Petra Lang GV Shining Dualine QH M 2015
4  Christian Strohmaier Epic Player QH G 2014
17  Stefanie Pressel Joe Black TB QH G 2008
18  Jan Pressel OT The Hot Stepper QH M 2009
29  Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015
32 Franziska Wallner Shes Jerseylicious QH M 2016
52 Carlos Filipe Gama Taris Likely Jac WP
61  Andrea Hanus Custom Me Pistol QH G 2008
67  Ann-Kathrin Scholle Showoff Spooks QH G 2012
71  Anja Vogelsgesang Forget The Price Tag QH G 2014
73  Hannah Siegmann Easy Final Answer QH M 2009
74  Hannah Siegmann Xtra Shiners Misty QH M 2015
99  Petra Backer Mucho Hollywood Chex QH G 2008
101  Bernice Engel Spookslimitededition QH M 2013
102  Patryk Peszke Starspangled Whiskey QH S 2014
103 Patryk Peszke Great Technique QH M 2013
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Steve Quellet
Susanne Blof
Lydia Rullkétter
Daniel Wieber
Verena Schoss
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Silka Fischer

Jana Biittner

Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
David Schmid
Julia Schintler
Daniel Jahncke
Eva Weil

Veronika Reinefeld
Marina Punz
Marina Punz
Barbara Seibold
Ramona Ziegler
Marina Punz
Rebekka Blumer
Laura Wiesmeier
Sabine Hagen
Stephanie Einhell
Stephanie Einhell
Stephanie Einhell
Maximilian Manner
Jana Tecza

Andrea Drischberger
Sabrina Fritz
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Katja Besold

Katja Besold
Tamara Valtl

Reto Erdin
Christof Valtl
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Antonia Stapfner
Amalia Lasser
Julia Seiwert
Jessica Baumgdrtner
Mona Dorr
Torsten Gértner
Julia Heindl

Tanja Herzig
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner
Lilly Graf

Sabrina Ludwig

Anna Franziska Engelhardt

Andrea Gumpp
Stephanie Biller
Sina Daut

Timo Reichhart
Veronika Vogl
Stefanie Fulczyk

Steadynest Dude

HB Peppermint Kiss
Don Ronnie Megared
Topgunwhizchexenic
Night Fashion Chex
Sail On Golden Benz
Hide Yo Trash

KH Grumpy Lady
Dream Big Time
Whoa Whata Nite

A Shine Chic Whiz
My Red Nubar
Thursdaynight Oak
GK A Shade Command
Miggi

The Benz Dealer
BMS WhizalotOf Style
Smart Sparkin Gun
BMS As Good As Gold
Sailwhizroyalsilver
Smart Pine Tari

Smart As Einstein
Platinum Custom

CM Gray Lady Train
Pride Dun It

Be Aech Topsail Chex
Smartest Snapper
JCD Okies Angel
Genuiine Little Jimmy
Shine Of Revolution
No White Guns

Oaks Magic Lightning
Need Some Cash Today
Stardust Whiz
Beetlejuice Gun
Peeks Poco Pine
Olena San Dividend
Jeanie Whiz Gun
Lena Shining Gun
Made in Cielo

MS Shiners Hickory
Lightning Vintage
Thundering Buckles
Violet Gotta Gun
Sparkin Spook

A Vintage Evolution
GFH Sarankhan
Zahims Khalesi
LilStep To Hollywood
Buenas Holly Dunit
RS Lightningfreckles
Hot Washed Jersey
Genuine Gungirl
Shades of Crome

Genuine Diamond Honey

Spook Whiz Me
Notorious Tupac
Customs Valentin
Hollymoonshinewood
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VWB Western Riding Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nadine Fuchs
Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Ben Fisher
Manuela Witt

Nina Leiner

Arne Kiihn

Ronja Schmid
Jennifer Schranz
Sabrina Hoppert
Nicola Groh

Lena Wolff

Marina Schwank
Marina Schwank
Stefanie Bubenzer
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen
Franziska Dorfmeister
Maike Lebermann
Michaela Navrsted
Elif Schleiniger
Julia Peter

Elisa Marcuzzi
Matteo Sala
Marina Schwank
Christina Gruber
Milena Kalat
Jadasa Jablonowski
Alan Vincent
Sophie Gillioz

Jan Niklas Barre

SQ Blue Impulse

Only Gray Invitation
Loves To Lope

Thats Just Lazy

How Blue Can You Get
TAintGotNoType

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Invitation To Paradise
An Awesome VP

Hes A Hollywood Cody
TL Golden Commander
Double Goodness

Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Under The Influence
Forever In Texas
Krymsunizer

VS Codes R Red

A Good Sunset
Dionysos

BabysGotherRayBansOn

Filly Von Vicky
Wincredible Wisely
Constant Moonshine
Tel Me Im Good

VS Secret Code

Only Because Im Cool
Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

VWB Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nina Leiner
Lena Wolff
Alexandra Reinhardt
Liz Stors

Nadine Fuchs
Lena WeiBlleder
Claudia Steiger
Dagmar Dietl
Nina Leiner
Walter Langer
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Tanja Friedel
Franziska Hampf
Carolin Lenz
Ben Fisher

Stella Pfeffer
Ben Fisher

Ben Fisher
Manuela Witt
Katrin Beyerle
Nina Leiner
Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn
Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid
Anna Giirlich

4 Indian Summer Show 2020

Ive Got Reservations
SOS Global Player
Olenas Warrior
Inviting a Blaze

SQ Blue Impulse
Peppy

Atmospheric Leaguer
Only Gray Invitation
Fashionable Irons
Thee Radical Frost
The Green Version
Shugars Quint Boy
Time For A New Page
Chic N Peppy AR
Night Ryder

Smart Zip Rose

Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
How Blue Can You Get
My Redrod Invitation
[AintGotNoType

HC A Gleam Of Hope
You Bet Im Hot

The Blue Huntress
Invitation To Paradise
HC Sooo Wisely

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
AP

QH

AP
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
DP
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
AP
AP
AP

QH

ooz ®»O

DZOOZZZZZOZOQOZZOOQQZLOOO

ZZ000000ZQ0000Q0QZLQAQQLAQ0Q

Q

2012
2009
2013
2013
2011
2015
2012

2005
2006

2008
2010
2013
2011
1999
2005
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
1998
2014
2015
2011
2014
2007
2012
2011
2003
2009

2007
2007
1997
2016
2012
2009
2012
2009
2013
2015
2010
2008
2010
2005
2014
2008
2013
2015
2011
2013
2015
2012
2010
2012

2013



123
125
127
145
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150
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23
24
25
30
61
89
172
307
333
348
352
374

Pia Lipps
Carolin Lenz
Carolin Lenz
Alexander Eck
Sabrina Hoppert
Sabrina Hoppert
Anna Girlich
Nicola Groh
Lena Wolff

Lena Wolff
Marina Schwank
Marina Schwank
Stefanie Bubenzer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Lea Henzgen

Silvia Dietzel
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Michaela Navrsted
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Elif Schleiniger

Elisa Marcuzzi

Sabine Lohninger
Matteo Sala

Marina Schwank
Matteo Sala

Hoos The One
Withbluebymyside
Perfect Blueillusion

HC Shes My Princess
Hes A Hollywood Cody
Hot In My Heart
Dreams Heydoochex
TL Golden Commander
Double Goodness
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Cocky Tabuluga
Definately A Hottie
Shes Lopin Lazy
Forever In Texas

Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot

VS Codes R Red

Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

A Good Sunset
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Cattrenas Casy

Filly Von Vicky
Wincredible Wisely
Lopin Dynamic

Christina Gruber Constant Moonshine
Marzia Danieletto Ive A Fancy Dress
Peter Kalat Tel Me Im Good
Marleen Nesler Treasures Lucky Dancer
Flurina Tschopp Glowing To Maliblue
Daniela Rohrseitz Magic Technique
Jadasa Jablonowski KM Best Looking
Jadasa Jablonowski VS Secret Code
Stefanie Bubenzer Style And Perfection
Hartmut Rabe JT Junior Chex
Stefanie Bubenzer Harley D Good
Monika Stetter Smoking Boston Felix
Laura Elisa Weber Born Kruzin

Timo Antweiler Date Nite

Sabine Lohninger Lope For The Blues
Laura Elisa Weber Hotrodders April

Jan Niklas Barre RR Party Of One
VWB Ranch Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nicole Hendrischke Higgins Lill Hillary
Manuela Monn Grizoom

Alexandra Reinhardt AS Jacs Great Lady
Alexandra Reinhardt AS Peppys Little Lena
Alexandra Reinhardt Olenas Warrior

Silke Stach

Andrea Hanus
Susanne Morawietz
Nicola Groh

Maria Zabojova
Sarah Bode

Anna Semmelmann
Monika Stetter
Leonie Alisa Maurer

Fence The Line
Custom Me Pistol
Smokin High Score

TL Golden Commander
Sweet Golden Express
Dry Little Cutie

Amigo

Smoking Boston Felix
Im Miss Josephine
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10
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264
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Diana Art
Melanie Falaster

Peppys Art Attack
I Know My Daddy

VWB Pleasure Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Lena Wolff

Keith Long
Caroline Behnke
Karin Prevedel
Marina Schwank
Matteo Toniolli
Ben Fisher
Francesca Casetti Brach
Arne Kiihn

Nina Leiner

Anna Giirlich
Carolin Lenz
Franziska Dorfmeister
Davide De Monte
Matteo Sala
Alexandra Jagfeld
Philipp Roos
Marleen Nesler
Stefanie Bubenzer
Sarah Bode

Elisa Marcuzzi

Heaven Sent Ruby
Inviting a Blaze

Gonna Shake The Room
Tailor Made Only
Dressed For Tonite
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Night Ryder

Dble Barreled Satori
You Bet Im Hot

I Batt You Love Me
HC Sooo Wisely
Perfect Blueillusion
Forever In Texas

Who Colored My Chip
Filly Von Vicky

Party Candy

Rojo Solo Cup
Treasures Lucky Dancer
Style And Perfection
Dont Chip My Graytoo
VS Code Blue Is Red

VWB Ranch Riding Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nicole Hendrischke
Manuela Monn
Karin LoBI1

Lena Wolff
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Maya Stach

Silke Stach

Andrea Hanus

Eva Zirngibl

Arne Kiihn

Sabrina Hoppert
Nicola Groh

Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Janine Petschnig
Janine Petschnig
Lynn Troppenz
Lynn Troppenz
Julia Peter

Sabine Hagen
Britta Lehmann
Stephanie Einhell
Davide De Monte
Ingrid Ernst
Anna-Alisa Samse
Sarah Bode

Julia Heindl

Tanja Herzig
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Melanie Falaster

Indian Summer Show 2020

Higgins Lill Hillary
Grizoom

Smart Rey Haida

SOS Global Player

AS Peppys Little Lena
Olenas Warrior

Call me on the QT
Fence The Line
Custom Me Pistol
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
LR Charity For Saint
Hes A Hollywood Cody
TL Golden Commander
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

Spark What Else
Sailin Tucker
Hollywoods Oak

Dun It Primo Style
Dionysos

CM Gray Lady Train
Smooth Move Command
Smartest Snapper
Gamin

Secolina Copy

Shot Girl

Dry Little Cutie

GFH Sarankhan
Zahims Khalesi

Im Miss Josephine

I Know My Daddy
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6600
10
25
44
46
64
96
149
172
233
286
352

6830

14
78
86
90
98
124
131
191
225
246
260
268
344
357

6840
66
72

158
187
227
274
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339
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13
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55
60
66
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85
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127
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140
142
143

VWB Western Combination Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Karin L6BI
Alexandra Reinhardt
Dagmar Dietl

Sarina Scholz

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Eva Zirngibl

Sabrina Hoppert
Nicola Groh

Sabine Hagen
Tamara Valtl
Monika Stetter

Smart Rey Haida
Olenas Warrior

Only Gray Invitation
Docs Sugar Step

The Green Version
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
Hes A Hollywood Cody
TL Golden Commander
CM Gray Lady Train
Olena San Dividend
Smoking Boston Felix

VWB Trail In Hand Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Katrin Beyerle
Josephine Rudorf
Franziska Gotz
Andrea Schmid
Katrin Beyerle
Andrea Schmid
Carolin Lenz
Katrin Schéfer
Sarina Scholz
Nadine Baumgirtel
Mattea Harrer

Liz Stors

Jessika Von Ramm
Magdalena Jakob
Bettina Neubauer

My Hot Rods Dancer
The Candy Factory
Kings Pretty Dream
Marley Invitation

Rods Glamis

Marry Me

DS Hesa Blue Magic
Chipssuddenimpulse
Trinitiy Zip

RR Hot N Special

My Rodinleolove
WhatTheRockIsCookin
Sheza Fancy Thing
Zahims Khalesi

GQH My Good Decision

VWB Jungpferde Reining Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Susanne Weif3

Anja Vogelsgesang
Berni Ostermaier
Ramona Ziegler
Julia Seiher

Katja Besold

Lena Felder

Sabrina Baumgirtner

Gotta Genuine Gun
Viva ya Vida

SJR Gunnarock
Sailwhizroyalsilver
Spook Bentley Whiz
Beetlejuice Gun
Wimpys Diva Royal
SB Topgun Rose

VWB Jungpferde Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Sabrina Heyn
Roberta Gianformaggio
Franca Bartke
Keith Long

Liz Stors

Silvia Panza

Nina Leiner
Marina Schwank
Susanne Weil}
Alexander Eck
Matteo Toniolli
Andrea Schmid
Andrea Schmid
Ben Fisher

Carolin Lenz
Patricia Faust
Andrea Schmid
Vera Muchenberger
Ute Scholz

Gotta Lazy Lope

U CouldBeTheLazyOne
Midnight Mechanics
You Rock My World
Inviting a Blaze
Radical Choco Kiss
Best Of Glamourgirl
Dressed For Tonite
Gotta Genuine Gun
Iota Wisely Invested
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Absolutelyhotkrymsun
Lazy Lopn Daisy

By Noticed Only
Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
Invitation N Black
Kiss Bang Love

Leos Blue Seven
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QH
QH
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QH
QH
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144
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202
207
208
267
300
323
371
374

6890

21
26
28
31
43
55
60
65
66
80
84
85
105
114
118
127
132
140
142
143
144
147
163
169
170
202
207
208
267
300
311
321
323
326
362
371
374
387
388

7120

14
16
20
37
39

Ben Fisher

Lisa Sandner

Elisa Frischbier

Alina Michi
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Marina Schwank
Lena Bogl

Andrea Stirnweil3
Stefanie Bubenzer
Leonie Alisa Maurer

The Miracle One

VH Whizky Bar
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Inmotion

Hotroddin Dark Lady
InvitesRTufftoget
Investing SpecialGal
GQH Lopin Gracious
GQH Hes A Good One
Wise N Blue

Im Miss Josephine

VWB Jungpferde Basis Offen (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Sabrina Heyn

Lena Wolff

Franca Bartke
Keith Long

Liz Stors

Silvia Panza

Nina Leiner
Marina Schwank
Andreas Seidel
Susanne Weil}
Alexander Eck
Andrea Schmid
Andrea Schmid
Lisa Marie Madla
Ronja Schmid

Ben Fisher

Carolin Lenz
Patricia Faust
Andrea Schmid
Vera Muchenberger
Ute Scholz

Ben Fisher

Sabine Reichhart
Lisa Sandner

Elisa Frischbier
Julia Keck

Alina Michi
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Marina Schwank
Lena Bogl

Aileen Kreickmann
Sina Thurner
Andrea Stirnweil3
Sigrid Lamplmair
Sabrina Ludwig
Stefanie Bubenzer
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Sina Thesing
Alexander Eck

Gotta Lazy Lope
Heaven Sent Ruby
Midnight Mechanics
You Rock My World
Inviting a Blaze
Radical Choco Kiss
Best Of Glamourgirl
Dressed For Tonite
Originally

Gotta Genuine Gun
Iota Wisely Invested
Absolutelyhotkrymsun
Lazy Lopn Daisy
Eddie Good Bar

High End Ride

By Noticed Only
Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
Invitation N Black
Kiss Bang Love

Leos Blue Seven

The Miracle One

Ima Hot Zippical

VH Whizky Bar
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Hesa Spolight King
Inmotion

Hotroddin Dark Lady
InvitesRTufftoget
Investing SpecialGal
GQH Lopin Gracious
Blue Signature

HC Zips Wisely

GQH Hes A Good One
Charming Blue Style
Spark N Gun

Wise N Blue

Im Miss Josephine

HC SuddenlylmWisely
An Investing Blaze

VWB Showmanship Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Kristin Pohl
Josephine Rudorf
Anna Greiner
Tanja Horak
Caroline Behnke
Claudia Steiger

Indian Summer Show 2020

A Sign Of Green

The Candy Factory

You Owe Me A Dance
Starz Go Blue

Gonna Shake The Room
Atmospheric Leaguer
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50

51

53

75

93

95
109
116
131
136
137
139
145
149
165
179
190
192
195
197
213
225
226
228
269
300
310
324
326
364
366
370
384
386
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15
17
18
52
67
73
74
94
99
101
115
121
122
128
134
141
148
151
159
162
167
168

Roman Holzl

Anja Baumert
Markus Pfeifer
Franziska Hampf
Charline Klahr
Francesca Casetti Brach
Cornelia Schmid
Cristina Reimann
Katrin Schéfer
Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Alexandra Rodl
Amata Marleen Machner
Sabrina Hoppert
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin
Nadine Aberle
Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen
Manuela Bong
Nadine Baumgirtel
Pia Schorno

Julia Peter

Jessika Von Ramm
Lena Bogl

Flurina Tschopp
Jacqueline Korioth
Sigrid Lamplmair
Lena Beierl

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Sophia Reinfelder

VWB Reining Amateur (Preisgeld:

Nicole Hendrischke
Petra Lang

Christian Strohmaier
Roberta Gianformaggio
Stefanie Pressel

Jan Pressel

Carlos Filipe Gama
Ann-Kathrin Scholle
Hannah Siegmann
Hannah Siegmann
Laura Braun

Petra Backer
Bernice Engel
Lothar Schéferling
Harald Blof3
Susanne Blof3

Sina Korzer

Lydia Rullkotter
Verena Schoss

Silka Fischer

Jana Biittner

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

David Schmid
David Schmid

Gray Peppy and Cody
Ares Mr. Boogie's Last
Fashionable Irons
Time For A New Page
Dont Skip My Party
Dble Barreled Satori
You Bet Im Hot
Investing A Star
Chipssuddenimpulse
CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP
Flashy By Nite

HC Shes My Princess
Hes A Hollywood Cody
Open My Zipper

UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Best Hint

A Krymsun Career
Definately A Hottie
IHR Ruby Cash

RR Hot N Special

A Good Sunset
Dionysos
Wincredible Wisely
GQH Lopin Gracious
Glowing To Maliblue
Style And Perfection
Charming Blue Style
Imala Shining Flye

I Really Like You
Date Nite

Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

100/50/25)

Higgins Lill Hillary
GV Shining Dualine
Epic Player

Shining N Speedy Gun
Joe Black TB

OT The Hot Stepper
Taris Likely Jac
Showoft Spooks
Easy Final Answer
Xtra Shiners Misty
Crazy Little Cody
Mucho Hollywood Chex
Spookslimitededition
Ruf It Or Leave It
Lucky Flashy Jac

HB Peppermint Kiss
Spat Enterpise

Don Ronnie Megared
Night Fashion Chex
Hide Yo Trash

KH Grumpy Lady
Spanish MC Duck
Slide So High

My Red Nubar

Sail A Little
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181
183
186
199
200
218
221
233
238
266
274
275
286
287
288
289
301
336
338
343
344
351
354
363
367
368
376
382
383
385

7360
34
64

107
111
137
149
172
175
179
193
194
196
209
210
226
228
231
233
269
280
283
284
286
384
386

7380
6

16
19

Veronika Reinefeld
Ramona Bibinger
Barbara Seibold
Rebekka Blumer
Laura Wiesmeier
Hans Schweiger
Katrin Kiihnel
Sabine Hagen
Viola Hiimmer
Sabrina Fritz

The Benz Dealer
Boogielotta

BMS As Good As Gold
Smart As Einstein
Platinum Custom
Golden Chex Olena
Trudy Sailor Bar

CM Gray Lady Train
JCD Okies Angel

No White Guns

Katja Besold Beetlejuice Gun

Katja Besold Pecks Poco Pine
Tamara Valtl Olena San Dividend
Reto Erdin Desire Big Chex

Reto Erdin Saturdaynight Tag
Reto Erdin Jeanie Whiz Gun
Karina Hartinger Savage Little Rose
Emilia Mohr Thundering Buckles
Jessica Baumgirtner Violet Gotta Gun
Julia Heindl GFH Sarankhan

Tanja Herzig Zahims Khalesi

Lotte Graf Dusty Fun and Fancy
Lilly Graf RS Lightningfreckles
Sabrina Ludwig Hot Washed Jersey
Anna Franziska Engelhardt Genuine Gungirl
Andrea Gumpp Shades of Crome
Stephanie Biller Genuine Diamond Honey
Timo Reichhart Notorious Tupac
Veronika Vogl Customs Valentin
Stefanie Fulczyk Hollymoonshinewood
VWB Western Riding Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)
Nadine Fuchs SQ Blue Impulse
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier The Green Version
Sophie Gotthold HC A Gleam Of Hope
Ronja Schmid Invitation To Paradise
Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP
Sabrina Hoppert Hes A Hollywood Cody
Nicola Groh TL Golden Commander
Anna Pickel Mate To Win Only
Katharina Schulze UE Imasundayzippo
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Cocky Tabuluga
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor
Lea Henzgen Under The Influence
Maike Lebermann Krymsunizer
Michaela Navrsted VS Codes R Red

Pia Schorno A Good Sunset

Julia Peter Dionysos

Verena Schenkel BabysGotherRayBansOn
Sabine Hagen CM Gray Lady Train
Jessika Von Ramm Wincredible Wisely
Marzia Danieletto Ive A Fancy Dress
Milena Kalat Tel Me Im Good
Leonie Fischer Im Yours To Keep
Tamara Valtl Olena San Dividend
Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon
Jan Niklas Barre RR Party Of One
VWB Trail Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Kristin Pohl A Sign Of Green
Anna Greiner You Owe Me A Dance
Tanja Horak Ive Got Reservations
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25

34

35

36

64

75

82
107
109
110
111
123
125
136
137
149
150
165
172
175
190
193
194
196
197
201
209
210
211
212
226
233
269
277
280
283
292
293
310
318
332
340
352
370
386

7400
19
34
35
37
75
76
93
96

107
110
119
136
137
149

Alexandra Reinhardt
Nadine Fuchs

Lena WeiBlleder
Lena WeiBlleder
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Franziska Hampf
Melanie Fulczyk
Sophie Gotthold
Cornelia Schmid
Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid

Pia Lipps

Franziska Wollner
Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Sabrina Hoppert
Sabrina Hoppert
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Nicola Groh

Anna Pickel

Angela Rudin
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen

Silvia Dietzel

Maike Lebermann
Michaela Navrsted
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Pia Schorno

Sabine Hagen
Jessika Von Ramm
Kim Engeler

Marzia Danieletto
Peter Kalat

Philipp Roos

Sonja Hahn

Flurina Tschopp
Daniela Rohrseitz
Anna-Alisa Samse
Hartmut Rabe
Monika Stetter
Timo Antweiler

Jan Niklas Barre

Olenas Warrior

SQ Blue Impulse
Peppy

Bright Shining Willy
The Green Version
Time For A New Page
Chic N Peppy AR

HC A Gleam Of Hope
You Bet Im Hot

The Blue Huntress
Invitation To Paradise
Hoos The One
Withbluebymyside
CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP

Hes A Hollywood Cody
Hot In My Heart
Open My Zipper

TL Golden Commander
Mate To Win Only
Two Shots Of Hot
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Under The Influence
Definately A Hottie
Shes Lopin Lazy
Krymsunizer

VS Codes R Red
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

A Good Sunset

CM Gray Lady Train
Wincredible Wisely
Swing Batta Batta

Ive A Fancy Dress

Tel Me Im Good

Rojo Solo Cup
Radical Mr Hotshot
Glowing To Maliblue
Magic Technique
Shot Girl

JT Junior Chex
Smoking Boston Felix
Date Nite

RR Party Of One

VWB Horsemanship Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Tanja Horak
Nadine Fuchs
Lena WeiBlleder
Caroline Behnke
Franziska Hampf
Franziska Gotz
Charline Klahr
Eva Zirngibl
Sophie Gotthold
Ronja Schmid
Selina Jahn
Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Sabrina Hoppert

Ive Got Reservations
SQ Blue Impulse
Peppy

Gonna Shake The Room
Time For A New Page
Josie

Dont Skip My Party
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
HC A Gleam Of Hope
The Blue Huntress

HC Sooo Wisely

CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP

Hes A Hollywood Cody
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190
193
194
195
196
209
210
226
228
292
298
352
370
384
386

7420
19
21
34
36
37
43
75

109
119
125
195
197
210
279
300
307
309
313
319
387

7430
1

10
23
24
25
30
61
76
79
96
99
108
166
172
211
212
218
233
240
286
289
332
333

Angela Rudin

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus

Lea Henzgen

Maike Lebermann

Michaela Navrsted

Pia Schorno

Julia Peter

Philipp Roos

Chantale Wellauer

Monika Stetter

Timo Antweiler

Sophie Gillioz

Sophia Reinfelder

Two Shots Of Hot
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
A Krymsun Career
Under The Influence
Krymsunizer

VS Codes R Red

A Good Sunset
Dionysos

Rojo Solo Cup
Grand Revolution
Smoking Boston Felix
Date Nite

Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

VWB Pleasure Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Tanja Horak

Carolin Sosna
Nadine Fuchs

Lena WeiBlleder
Caroline Behnke
Silvia Panza
Franziska Hampf
Cornelia Schmid
Julia Kohl

Franziska Wollner
Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen
Michaela Navrsted
Laura Kraack

Lena Bogl

Maria Zabojova
Michaela Ossenkopp
Irena Tanko
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Sina Thesing

Ive Got Reservations
Heaven Sent Ruby

SQ Blue Impulse
Bright Shining Willy
Gonna Shake The Room
Radical Choco Kiss
Time For A New Page
You Bet Im Hot

HC Sooo Wisely
Withbluebymyside

A Krymsun Career
Definately A Hottie

VS Codes R Red
Constant Moonshine
GQH Lopin Gracious
Sweet Golden Express
Shez out of Order

Ona Lazy Cowboy
KM Best Looking

HC SuddenlylmWisely

VWB Ranch Riding Amateur (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nicole Hendrischke
Karin LoBI1
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Silke Stach

Andrea Hanus
Franziska Gotz
Helga Schneider
Eva Zirngibl

Petra Backer

Gesa De Vries
Friederike Rieger
Nicola Groh

Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Hans Schweiger
Sabine Hagen
Janine Strehl
Tamara Valtl

Reto Erdin
Anna-Alisa Samse
Louisa Heinsch

Indian Summer Show 2020

Higgins Lill Hillary
Smart Rey Haida

AS Jacs Great Lady
AS Peppys Little Lena
Olenas Warrior

Fence The Line
Custom Me Pistol
Josie

Smart N Chic Cody
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
Mucho Hollywood Chex
LR Charity For Saint
Majors Little Dandy
TL Golden Commander
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac Y Shades

Golden Chex Olena
CM Gray Lady Train
About Moon Walker
Olena San Dividend
Jeanie Whiz Gun

Shot Girl

Dry Little Cutie
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343
344
351
354

8127
26
27

104
105
110
144
171
191
245
373

8128
26
27

104
105
110
171
245
373

8347
29
33
46

135
146
180
216
219
229
297
299
304
327

8348
29
32
33

146
180
216
219
229
297
304

8387
26
27
29
46
59

104
110
130

Julia Heindl
Tanja Herzig
Lotte Graf
Lotte Graf

VWB Showmanship Novice Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer

Lisa Marie Madla
Lisa Marie Madla
Emma Johler
Lilly-Victoria Mors
Tabea Schnauder
Sarina Scholz
Emma Wiesend
Leonie Alisa Maurer

GFH Sarankhan
Zahims Khalesi
Dusty Fun and Fancy
RS Lightningfreckles

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel

Sonic Goes Hollywood

Eddie Good Bar

The Blue Huntress
The Miracle One
Wish You Were Mine
Trinitiy Zip

Kings Red Wonder
GK Dun To Impress

VWB Showmanship Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer

Lisa Marie Madla
Lisa Marie Madla
Emma Johler

Tabea Schnauder
Emma Wiesend
Leonie Alisa Maurer

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel

Sonic Goes Hollywood

Eddie Good Bar

The Blue Huntress
Wish You Were Mine
Kings Red Wonder
GK Dun To Impress

VWB Reining Novice Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

Maya Stach
Laura Schmitz
Sarina Scholz
Daniel Wieber
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Eva Weil3

Pius Birkenbach
Pius Birkenbach
Kim Doleschel
Antonia Stapfner
Maya Esser
Amalia Lasser
Ryan Brusnik

Call me on the QT
Kangaroosta

Docs Sugar Step
Topgunwhizchexenic
Sail On Golden Benz
Maiggi

Dr Lady Peseta
Damon Playtime
Rooduster

MS Shiners Hickory
My First Code
Lightning Vintage
Smart Little Stanita

VWB Reining Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

Maya Stach
Franziska Wallner
Laura Schmitz
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Eva Weil3

Pius Birkenbach
Pius Birkenbach
Kim Doleschel
Antonia Stapfner
Amalia Lasser

Call me on the QT
Shes Jerseylicious
Kangaroosta

Sail On Golden Benz
Miggi

Dr Lady Peseta
Damon Playtime
Rooduster

MS Shiners Hickory
Lightning Vintage

VWB Trail Novice Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer
Maya Stach
Sarina Scholz
Lara Schrage
Lisa Marie Madla
Emma Johler
Emma Neumann

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Call me on the QT
Docs Sugar Step

Im Burning Slow

Sonic Goes Hollywood

The Blue Huntress
Vroni
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171  Tabea Schnauder
192  Jana Aberle

250  Chiara Bauderer
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer

Wish You Were Mine
Best Hint

CA Sonitas Sunrise
Im Miss Josephine

8388 VWB Trail Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

26  Maja Hinderer

27  Anna Hinderer

88  Stella Pfeffer
104  Lisa Marie Madla
130 Emma Neumann
171  Tabea Schnauder
259  Sophie Miihl
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer
378  Sophie Miihl

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Smart Zip Rose

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Vroni

Wish You Were Mine
Cattrenas Casy

Im Miss Josephine
Lope For The Blues

8407 VWB Horsemanship Novice Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

26 Maja Hinderer

27  Anna Hinderer

46  Sarina Scholz
105 Lisa Marie Madla
130 Emma Neumann
146  Emelie Marie Kaindl
171  Tabea Schnauder
192  Jana Aberle
250  Chiara Bauderer
327  Ryan Brusnik
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Docs Sugar Step
Eddie Good Bar
Vroni

Sail On Golden Benz
Wish You Were Mine
Best Hint

CA Sonitas Sunrise
Smart Little Stanita
Im Miss Josephine

8408 VWB Horsemanship Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

26 Maja Hinderer

27  Anna Hinderer

81 Lena Reim
104  Lisa Marie Madla
130  Emma Neumann
146  Emelie Marie Kaindl
171  Tabea Schnauder
259  Sophie Miihl
356 Laura Boni
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Brioni Boon

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Vroni

Sail On Golden Benz
Wish You Were Mine
Cattrenas Casy
Krymsun On The Spot
Im Miss Josephine

8427 VWB Pleasure Novice Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

26  Maja Hinderer
27  Anna Hinderer
46  Sarina Scholz
104  Lisa Marie Madla
130 Emma Neumann
138  Marleen Ebert
192  Jana Aberle
250  Chiara Bauderer
327  Ryan Brusnik
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Docs Sugar Step

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Vroni

Legs like Naomi

Best Hint

CA Sonitas Sunrise
Smart Little Stanita

Im Miss Josephine

8428 VWB Pleasure Jugend (Preisgeld: 40/20/10)

26  Maja Hinderer
27  Anna Hinderer
130 Emma Neumann
138  Marleen Ebert
259  Sophie Miihl
374  Leonie Alisa Maurer

Indian Summer Show 2020

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Vroni

Legs like Naomi
Cattrenas Casy

Im Miss Josephine
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8430
29
104
327
374

9120
14
16
35
38
41
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80
92

109
116
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143
145
211
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213
225
262
310
312
326
334
364
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370

9340

48
52
61
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66
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73
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99
101
121
122
128
134
141
148
151
159
160
162
181
182
183
184

VWB Ranch Riding Jugend

Maya Stach

Lisa Marie Madla
Ryan Brusnik
Leonie Alisa Maurer

Call me on the QT
Sonic Goes Hollywood
Smart Little Stanita

Im Miss Josephine

VWB Showmanship Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Josephine Rudorf
Anna Greiner

Lena WeiBlleder
Viola Wirth
Johanna Berger
Roman Holzl

Anja Baumert
Katharina Schulze
Larissa Heinle
Cornelia Schmid
Cristina Reimann
Nicole Walch

Ute Scholz

Amata Marleen Machner
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Manuela Bong
Nadine Baumgiértel
Claude Champeil
Flurina Tschopp
Kristyna Dobra
Sigrid Lamplmair
Louisa Heinsch
Lena Beierl

Lea Cristina Sdgesser
Regina Antweiler

The Candy Factory
You Owe Me A Dance
Peppy

PL Pinewood Invitaion
Gun Socks Choice
Gray Peppy and Cody
Ares Mr. Boogie's Last
Iota Wisely Invested
Nite Owl Early Blues
You Bet Im Hot
Investing A Star

By Noticed Only

Leos Blue Seven

HC Shes My Princess
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

IHR Ruby Cash

RR Hot N Special
Who Colored My Chip
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
Charming Blue Style
Dont Chip My Graytoo
Imala Shining Flye

I Really Like You

Date Nite

VWB Reining Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nicole Hendrischke
Christian Strohmaier
Anita Kleindienst
Carlos Filipe Gama
Andrea Hanus
Nicola Dorner
Susanne Weil}
Ann-Kathrin Scholle
Hannah Siegmann
Hannah Siegmann
Petra Backer
Bernice Engel
Harald Blof3
Susanne Blof

Sina Korzer

Lydia Rullkatter
Verena Schoss
Silka Fischer

Jana Biittner

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

Katja Binder
Veronika Reinefeld
Yvonne Dziubek
Ramona Bibinger
Andrea Huber

Higgins Lill Hillary
Epic Player

EH GlowingBlackPearl
Taris Likely Jac
Custom Me Pistol

GK Crown King

Gotta Genuine Gun
Showoff Spooks

Easy Final Answer
Xtra Shiners Misty
Mucho Hollywood Chex
Spookslimitededition
Lucky Flashy Jac

HB Peppermint Kiss
Spat Enterpise

Don Ronnie Megared
Night Fashion Chex
Hide Yo Trash

KH Grumpy Lady
Spanish MC Duck
Topgun

Slide So High

The Benz Dealer

BMS WhizalotOf Style
Boogielotta

Great N Spat
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200
227
233
238
289
291
301
336
338
339
344
351
354
376
385

9380
6

13
16
35
36
38
41
48
53
62
66
82
87
91
92
93
96
107
109
116
119
134
140
142
153
169
179
190
202
211
212
233
243
277
281
284
293
310
312
318
319
330
332
333

Laura Wiesmeier
Julia Seiher

Sabine Hagen
Maximilian Manner
Reto Erdin

Isabelle Garcia Poo
Karina Hartinger
Emilia Mohr

Jessica Baumgértner
Sabrina Baumgirtner
Tanja Herzig

Lotte Graf

Lotte Graf
Stephanie Biller
Stefanie Fulczyk

Platinum Custom
Spook Bentley Whiz
CM Gray Lady Train
JCD Okies Angel
Jeanie Whiz Gun
Made in Cielo

Savage Little Rose
Thundering Buckles
Violet Gotta Gun

SB Topgun Rose
Zahims Khalesi
Dusty Fun and Fancy
RS Lightningfreckles
Genuine Diamond Honey
Hollymoonshinewood

VWB Trail Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Alexander Pohl
Roberta Gianformaggio
Anna Greiner
Lena WeiBleder
Lena WeiBleder
Viola Wirth
Johanna Berger
Anita Kleindienst
Markus Pfeifer
Nicola Dorner
Susanne Weil}
Melanie Fulczyk
Angela Fasching
Melanie Stisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Charline Klahr
Eva Zirngibl
Sophie Gotthold
Cornelia Schmid
Cristina Reimann
Selina Jahn

Lydia Rullkotter
Stefanie Busch
Vera Muchenberger
Hanna Heinz
Elisa Frischbier
Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin
Alina Michi

Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Sabine Hagen
Aileen Schoch
Kim Engeler
Marie-Paule Majerus
Giinter Fischer
Katharina Hahn
Flurina Tschopp
Kristyna Dobra
Daniela Rohrseitz
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Laura Matz
Anna-Alisa Samse
Louisa Heinsch

Indian Summer Show 2020

A Sign Of Green

U CouldBeTheLazyOne
You Owe Me A Dance
Peppy

Bright Shining Willy
PL Pinewood Invitaion
Gun Socks Choice

EH GlowingBlackPearl
Fashionable Irons

GK Crown King

Gotta Genuine Gun
Chic N Peppy AR
Night Ryder

Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Dont Skip My Party
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
HC A Gleam Of Hope
You Bet Im Hot
Investing A Star

HC Sooo Wisely

Don Ronnie Megared
Invitation N Black
Kiss Bang Love
Dreams Heydoochex
LopinOnTheFrontPage
UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Inmotion

Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

CM Gray Lady Train
Lenas Smart Bonanza
Swing Batta Batta
Clearly Open Range
Im Yours To Keep
Radical Mr Hotshot
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
Magic Technique

KM Best Looking
What About George
Shot Girl

Dry Little Cutie

SO0 »Q

ZZO0Z0O0000ZZZZZVZZZZOZO0O0OZZOZO0000ZOZO0O0QQZZO

2008
2016
2005
2010
2014
2016
2013
2015
2013
2016
2017
2008
2004
2014
2013

2014
2016
2013
2009
2010
2012
2007
2012
2013
2015
2017
2005
2014
2013
2015
2012

2012
2010
2015
2013
2014
2016
2016
2011
2016
2007
2010
2016
2005
2008
2005
2010
2013
2009
2014
2005
2012
2011
2014
2014
2015
2008
2014



340
366
369

9400
16
35
38
41
53
87
89
91
92
93
96

110
119
140
153
166
178
179
190
202
243
276
277
281
284
305
307
310
312
319
330
333
350
366

9420
13
21
36
38
48
87
92

109
143
145
179
190
202
262
309
318

Hartmut Rabe
Lea Cristina Ségesser
Regina Antweiler

JT Junior Chex
I Really Like You
Born Kruzin

VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Anna Greiner

Lena WeiBlleder
Viola Wirth
Johanna Berger
Markus Pfeifer
Angela Fasching
Susanne Morawietz
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Charline Klahr

Eva Zirngibl

Ronja Schmid
Selina Jahn

Stefanie Busch
Hanna Heinz
Friederike Rieger
Lena Weil}
Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin

Alina Michi

Aileen Schoch
Santina Scaramuzza
Kim Engeler
Marie-Paule Majerus
Giinter Fischer
Celine Buss

Maria Zabojova
Flurina Tschopp
Kristyna Dobra
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Laura Matz

Louisa Heinsch
Martina Braun

Lea Cristina Ségesser

You Owe Me A Dance
Peppy

PL Pinewood Invitaion
Gun Socks Choice
Fashionable Irons
Night Ryder

Smokin High Score
Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Dont Skip My Party
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
The Blue Huntress
HC Sooo Wisely
Invitation N Black
Dreams Heydoochex
Majors Little Dandy
Hide Out Or Ride Out
UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Inmotion

Lenas Smart Bonanza
Lopin Dynamic
Swing Batta Batta
Clearly Open Range
Im Yours To Keep
Chocolate Giulietta
Sweet Golden Express
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
KM Best Looking
What About George
Dry Little Cutie
Harley D Good

I Really Like You

VWB Pleasure Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Roberta Gianformaggio
Carolin Sosna

Lena Weillleder

Viola Wirth

Anita Kleindienst
Angela Fasching
Larissa Heinle

Cornelia Schmid

Ute Scholz

Amata Marleen Machner
Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin

Alina Michi

Claude Champeil
Michaela Ossenkopp
Daniela Rohrseitz

U CouldBeTheLazyOne
Heaven Sent Ruby
Bright Shining Willy
PL Pinewood Invitaion
EH GlowingBlackPearl
Night Ryder

Nite Owl Early Blues
You Bet Im Hot

Leos Blue Seven

HC Shes My Princess
UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Inmotion

Who Colored My Chip
Shez out of Order
Magic Technique

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
PH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
PH
AP
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
AP
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
WP
QH
QH

2004
2015
2015

0zZo

2013
2009
2012
2007
2013
2014
2009
2013
2015
2012

2012
2013
2016
2011
2006
2013
2007
2010
2016
2010
2013
2013
2009
2014
2015
2011
2012
2011
2014
2015
2014
2013
2015

TagagoozzoaIIIIIzEacccaozocozaoazzaonnk

2016
2016
2010
2012
2012
2014
2015
2010
2016
2013
2007
2010
2016
2015
2014
2014

OO0 aaxgk
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9430

10
17
24
30
36
41
61
62
66
79
96
99
108
211
212
227
233
239
240
289
301
332
333
343
344
345
353
354

Indian Summer Show 2020

VWB Ranch Riding Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 100/50/25)

Nicole Hendrischke
Karin L6BI
Stefanie Pressel
Lidia Garzia

Silke Stach

Lena WeiBleder
Johanna Berger
Andrea Hanus
Nicola Dorner
Susanne Weif3
Helga Schneider
Eva Zirngibl

Petra Backer

Gesa De Vries
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Julia Seiher
Sabine Hagen
Jasmin Podeschwa
Janine Strehl

Reto Erdin

Karina Hartinger
Anna-Alisa Samse
Louisa Heinsch
Julia Heindl

Tanja Herzig
Isabella Herrmann
Laura Rosenberger
Lilly Graf

Higgins Lill Hillary
Smart Rey Haida

Joe Black TB

AS Peppys Little Lena
Fence The Line

Bright Shining Willy
Gun Socks Choice
Custom Me Pistol

GK Crown King
Gotta Genuine Gun
Smart N Chic Cody
Miss Gun Smoke Lena
Mucho Hollywood Chex
LR Charity For Saint
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac Y Shades

Spook Bentley Whiz
CM Gray Lady Train
Willy Wonka

About Moon Walker
Jeanie Whiz Gun
Savage Little Rose
Shot Girl

Dry Little Cutie

GFH Sarankhan
Zahims Khalesi
Bonitas Smoking Boy
Ronja

RS Lightningfreckles

NDZVZOZZZZOOZVNZVNOOZOZOOOQOZOOOZ

2003
2012
2008
2013
2001
2010
2007
2008
2015
2017
2015

2008
2008
2005
2008
2016
2005
2011
2009
2014
2013
2008
2014
2015
2017
2002
1990
2004



5050

16

22

59

92
107
109
136
145
149
172
173
175
193
194
196
197
204
210
226
259
279
280
281
283
292
306
320
332
352
378
386

Preisgeld: 14.000 Euro

Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Laura Faris (D), Jitka Kynclova (CZ),
Rick Lemay (E), Sonja Merkie (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Trail Offen -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

Anna Greiner

Lena Wolff

Lara Schrage

Ben Fisher

Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn

Melina Hugelshofer
Alexander Eck
Sabrina Hoppert
Nicola Groh

Lena Wolff

Marina Schwank
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen
Franziska Dorfmeister
Michaela Navrsted
Elif Schleiniger
Sabine Lohninger
Christina Gruber
Marzia Danieletto
Alexandra Jagfeld
Peter Kalat

Alexandra Jagfeld
Francesca Romana Faro
Jadasa Jablonowski
Anna-Alisa Samse
Monika Stetter

Sabine Lohninger

Jan Niklas Barre

You Owe Me A Dance
SOS Global Player
Im Burning Slow

Nite Owl Early Blues
HC A Gleam Of Hope
You Bet Im Hot

CPR Diabolic Zip

HC Shes My Princess
Hes A Hollywood Cody
TL Golden Commander
Double Goodness
Mate To Win Only
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Under The Influence
Definately A Hottie
Forever In Texas

VS Codes R Red

A Good Sunset
Cattrenas Casy
Constant Moonshine
Ive A Fancy Dress
Clearly Open Range
Tel Me Im Good

Rojo Solo Cup

Am I A Hot Krymsum
VS Secret Code

Shot Girl

Smoking Boston Felix
Lope For The Blues
RR Party Of One

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
AP
QH
QH
PH
AP
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH

2013
2007
2011
2015
2012
2010
2003
2013
2006

2008
2010
1999
2005
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2014
2008
2009
2007
2011
2011
2012
2008
2009
2011
2009

COO0ZOOVZZZZZZOZZZOOZLNO0OZZZOO0OE
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Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Laura Faris (D), Jitka Kynclova (CZ),

5051

11
37
58
64
95
231
279
281
306
313
328

5053

27

57

88

93
107
123
136
137
173
190
193
194
195
196
209
292
298
320
352
370
384
386

Preisgeld: 14.000 Euro

Rick Lemay (E), Sonja Merkie (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Pleasure Amateur -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

Anna Omodeo

Caroline Behnke

Lara Schrage

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Francesca Casetti Brach
Verena Schenkel

Laura Kraack
Marie-Paule Majerus
Francesca Romana Faro
Irena Tanko

Alan Vincent

Best Game Around
Gonna Shake The Room
Tailor Made Only

The Green Version

Dble Barreled Satori
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Constant Moonshine
Clearly Open Range
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Ona Lazy Cowboy

KM Movin So Sudden

Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Horsemanship Offen -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

Anna Hinderer
Nina Leiner

Stella Pfeffer
Charline Klahr
Sophie Gotthold
Pia Lipps

Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Lena Wolff

Angela Rudin
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen
Celine Buss

Philipp Roos
Chantale Wellauer
Jadasa Jablonowski
Monika Stetter
Timo Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Sophia Reinfelder

Indian Summer Show 2020

Slow Burning Diesel
Loves To Lope
Smart Zip Rose
Dont Skip My Party
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Hoos The One

CPR Diabolic Zip
An Awesome VP
Double Goodness
Two Shots Of Hot
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
A Krymsun Career
Under The Influence
Krymsunizer

Rojo Solo Cup
Grand Revolution
VS Secret Code
Smoking Boston Felix
Date Nite

Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

SO0 Q
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2015
2015
2014
2010
2013
2014
2014
2009
2011
2015
2015

2013
2013
2008
2012
2012
2013
2003
2005
2008
2010
1999
2005
2007
2010
2010
2011
2009
2012
2009
2010
2003
2009



5052

14

16

26

37

39

53

93
107
116
123
136
137
139
164
165
169
179
190
193
194
195
196
213
226
244
259
281
298
306
310
314
324
334
366
370
373
384
386

Preisgeld: 14.000 Euro

Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Laura Faris (D), Jitka Kynclova (CZ),
Rick Lemay (E), Sonja Merkie (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Showmanship Offen -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

Josephine Rudorf
Anna Greiner

Maja Hinderer
Caroline Behnke
Claudia Steiger
Laura Pfeifer
Charline Klahr
Laura Hochgriindler
Cristina Reimann
Pia Lipps

Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Alexandra Rodl
Anna Schmid
Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Leonie Elke Katharina Kiithmann

Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen

Manuela Bong

Pia Schorno

Tina Berschl

Sophie Miihl
Marie-Paule Majerus
Chantale Wellauer
Francesca Romana Faro
Flurina Tschopp

Franca Bartke
Jacqueline Korioth
Sarah Bode

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Regina Antweiler
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Sophie Gillioz

Sophia Reinfelder

The Candy Factory
You Owe Me A Dance
Midnight Mechanics
Gonna Shake The Room
Atmospheric Leaguer
Fashionable Irons
Dont Skip My Party
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Investing A Star

Hoos The One

CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP
Flashy By Nite

Only Wins By Glamour
Open My Zipper
LopinOnTheFrontPage
UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor

A Krymsun Career
Under The Influence
IHR Ruby Cash

A Good Sunset

Ima Crazy Bumblebee
Cattrenas Casy
Clearly Open Range
Grand Revolution

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Glowing To Maliblue
Promise For Krymsun
Style And Perfection
Dont Chip My Graytoo
I Really Like You
Date Nite

GK Dun To Impress
Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
AP
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2017
2013
2016
2015
2012
2013
2012
2012
2015
2013
2003
2005
2006
2012
2008
2016
2007
2010
1999
2005
2007
2010
2007
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012
2017
2015
2009
2015
2010
2013
2003
2009
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Preisgeld: 14.000 Euro

Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Laura Faris (D), Jitka Kynclova (CZ),
Rick Lemay (E), Sonja Merkie (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

5054 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Ranch Riding Offen -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

22

9 Manuela Monn Grizoom QH S 2014
30 Silke Stach Fence The Line QH M 2001
40  Sabrina Steinhauser Okay Buckaroo QH G 2008
41  Johanna Berger Gun Socks Choice QH G 2007

108  Arne Kiihn LR Charity For Saint QH G 2008
129  Susanne Korzer Hollywood Poco Bruce QH G 2004
164  Anna Schmid Only Wins By Glamour QH M 2012
172 Nicola Groh TL Golden Commander AP G

211  Eva Berger Royal Bonanza Joe QH S 2005
212 Anita Pachatz Jac'Y Shades QH M 2008
214 Janine Petschnig Spark What Else QH G 2008
215  Janine Petschnig Sailin Tucker QH G 2006
223 Lynn Troppenz Dun It Primo Style QH S 2002
286  Tamara Valtl Olena San Dividend QH G 2010
298  Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution QH M 2009
332 Anna-Alisa Samse Shot Girl PH M 2008
333 Sarah Bode Dry Little Cutie QH M 2014
354  Lotte Graf RS Lightningfreckles QH G 2004
375 Diana Art Peppys Art Attack QH M 2011
377 Melanie Falaster I Know My Daddy QH S 2011

5055 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Reining Amateur -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

4 Christian Strohmaier Epic Player QH G 2014

32 Franziska Wallner Shes Jerseylicious QH M 2016
159  Antje Ragosch Spanish MC Duck QH S 2015
160  Katja Binder Topgun QH G 2012
176  Julia Schintler Thursdaynight Oak QH G 2011
216  Pius Birkenbach Dr Lady Peseta QH M 2015
219  Pius Birkenbach Damon Playtime QH G 2007
220  Kurt Fries Goldstriker QH G 2007
221  Katrin Kiihnel Trudy Sailor Bar QH G 2006
224  Hans Schweiger Question Tary QH G 2011
270  Ann-Kathrin Hauser Mister Dual Frost QH G 2010
286  Tamara Valtl Olena San Dividend QH G 2010
287  Reto Erdin Desire Big Chex QH S 2012
288  Reto Erdin Saturdaynight Tag QH G 2014
354  Lilly Graf RS Lightningfreckles QH G 2004

Indian Summer Show 2020



Preisgeld: 14.000 Euro

Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Laura Faris (D), Jitka Kynclova (CZ),
Rick Lemay (E), Sonja Merkie (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

5056

19
31
44
53
54
63
64
70
75
81
82
87
88
91

106

110

11

116

119

123

132

153

174

190

201

205

206

209

211

212

231

293

310

312

319

329

340

356

381

Trophy Bavarian Limited Trail Series Offen -
Preisgeld: 2.000 Euro & US-Trophy

Nina Leiner

Liz Stors

Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Walter Langer
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Tanja Friedel
Franziska Hampf
Lena Reim

Carolin Lenz

Ben Fisher

Stella Pfeffer

Ben Fisher

Nina Leiner

Ronja Schmid
Ronja Schmid
Cristina Reimann
Anna Giirlich

Pia Lipps

Patricia Faust
Anna Girlich

Lena Wolff

Angela Rudin
Silvia Dietzel
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Maike Lebermann
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Elisa Marcuzzi
Katharina Hahn
Flurina Tschopp
Lenka Zdrahalova
Jadasa Jablonowski
Alan Vincent
Hartmut Rabe
Laura Boni

Laura Elisa Weber

Ive Got Reservations
Inviting a Blaze

Only Gray Invitation
Fashionable Irons
Potentializing

Thee Radical Frost
The Green Version
Shugars Quint Boy
Time For A New Page
Brioni Boon

Chic N Peppy AR
Night Ryder

Smart Zip Rose

Thats Just Lazy
[AintGotNoType

The Blue Huntress
Invitation To Paradise
Investing A Star

HC Sooo Wisely
Hoos The One

Only Velvetational
Dreams Heydoochex
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Two Shots Of Hot
Shes Lopin Lazy

Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot
Krymsunizer

Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac Y Shades

BabysGotherRayBansOn

Radical Mr Hotshot
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
KM Best Looking
Only Because Im Cool
JT Junior Chex
Krymsun On The Spot
Hotrodders April

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
AP
AP
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2007
2016
2009
2013
2011
2015
2010
2008
2010
2012
2005
2014
2008
2013
2015
2012

Z00Z0000000QZ0YAQ

2015
2013
2013
2017
2011
2013
2010
2014
2013
2014
2010
2005
2008
2014
2005
2012
2011
2014
2011
2004
2016
2012

ZO0O0ZO0O0OZZVLVOZZZZOQOOQOZ

Indian Summer Show 2020

23



Preisgeld: 2.000 US-Dollar
Richter: Laura Faris (D)

N1100 NRHA Reining Open - Preisgeld: S00 US-$ added & Trophy

71  Anja Vogelsgesang Forget The Price Tag QH G 2014
102 Patryk Peszke Starspangled Whiskey QH S 2014
103 Patryk Peszke Great Technique QH M 2013
120  Steve Quellet Steadynest Dude QH S 2011
154  Berni Ostermaier Dream Big Time QH S 2011
160  Berni Ostermaier Topgun QH G 2012
162 Berni Ostermaier Slide So High QH G 2015
217  Henry Kiihnel Jokin Snapper QH S 2013
242  Jana Tecza Time For A Big Gun QH M 2014
336  Julia Seiwert Thundering Buckles QH G 2015
389 Reto Erdin Great Shiner QH G 2014

N1700 NRHA Novice Horse Reining Open - Preisgeld: 500 US-$ added & Trophy
7  Peter Guth Bella Gump QH M 2011

18  Jan Pressel OT The Hot Stepper QH M 2009

32 Franziska Wallner Shes Jerseylicious QH M 2016

71  Anja Vogelsgesang Forget The Price Tag QH G 2014

73  Hannah Siegmann Easy Final Answer QH M 2009

74  Hannah Siegmann Xtra Shiners Misty QH M 2015
101  Bernice Engel Spookslimitededition QH M 2013
102 Patryk Peszke Starspangled Whiskey QH S 2014
103 Patryk Peszke Great Technique QH M 2013
120 Steve Quellet Steadynest Dude QH S 2011
154  Berni Ostermaier Dream Big Time QH S 2011
160  Berni Ostermaier Topgun QH G 2012
162 Berni Ostermaier Slide So High QH G 2015
183  Marina Punz Boogielotta QH M 2015
185 Marina Punz Smart Sparkin Gun QH M 2016
199 Rebekka Blumer Smart As Einstein QH M 2010
217  Henry Kiihnel Jokin Snapper QH S 2013
242  Jana Tecza Time For A Big Gun QH M 2014
248  Monika Starzner Freckle Me Wright QH G 2011
303 Lena Felder TooCloseToSpookYou QH M 2016
363  Sabrina Ludwig Hot Washed Jersey QH G 2016
372 Gordon Dubau Lanas Gunner Girl QH M 2014
380 Sina Daut Spook Whiz Me QH S 2015

N1400 NRHA Reining Non Pro - Preisgeld: 500 US-$ added & Trophy
7  Peter Guth Bella Gump QH M 2011

15 Roberta Gianformaggio Shining N Speedy Gun QH G 2017

18  Jan Pressel OT The Hot Stepper QH M 2009

32 Franziska Wallner Shes Jerseylicious QH M 2016

24 Indian Summer Show 2020



67

73

74

94

99
115
121
159
160
162
168
220
224
247
248
266
270
286
288
336
339
349
363
372
382
389

Ann-Kathrin Scholle
Hannah Siegmann
Hannah Siegmann
Laura Braun

Petra Backer

Lothar Schéferling
Harald Blof3

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

Katja Binder

David Schmid

Kurt Fries

Hans Schweiger
Margit Hillebrand
Monika Starzner
Sabrina Fritz
Ann-Kathrin Hauser
Tamara Valtl

Reto Erdin

Julia Seiwert
Sabrina Baumgirtner
Birgit Dietrich
Sabrina Ludwig
Gordon Dubau
Timo Reichhart
Reto Erdin

Showoff Spooks
Easy Final Answer
Xtra Shiners Misty
Crazy Little Cody

Mucho Hollywood Chex

Ruf It Or Leave It
Lucky Flashy Jac
Spanish MC Duck
Topgun

Slide So High

Sail A Little
Goldstriker
Question Tary
Spookeen Maverick
Freckle Me Wright
No White Guns
Mister Dual Frost
Olena San Dividend
Saturdaynight Tag
Thundering Buckles
SB Topgun Rose
Smart Electric Spark
Hot Washed Jersey
Lanas Gunner Girl
Notorious Tupac
Great Shiner

Preisgeld: 2.000 US-Dollar
Richter: Laura Faris (D)

N1500 NRHA Intermediate Reining Non Pro - Preisgeld: 500 US$ added & Trophy

4
7
33
67
94
121
159
160
162
168
216
218
219
220
221

Christian Strohmaier
Peter Guth

Laura Schmitz
Ann-Kathrin Scholle
Laura Braun

Harald Blof3

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

Katja Binder

David Schmid

Pius Birkenbach
Hans Schweiger
Pius Birkenbach
Kurt Fries

Katrin Kiihnel

Epic Player

Bella Gump
Kangaroosta
Showoff Spooks
Crazy Little Cody
Lucky Flashy Jac
Spanish MC Duck
Topgun

Slide So High
Sail A Little

Dr Lady Peseta
Golden Chex Olena
Damon Playtime
Goldstriker

Trudy Sailor Bar

QH G 2012
QH M 2009
QH M 2015
PH G 2013
QH G 2008
QH G

QH G 2009
QH S 2015
QH G 2012
QH G 2015
QH G 2010
QH G 2007
QH G 2011
QH G 2008
QH G 2011
QH M 2015
QH G 2010
QH G 2010
QH G 2014
QH G 2015
QH M 2016
QH G 2008
QH G 2016
QH M 2014
QH G 2015
QH G 2014
QH G 2014
QH M 2011
QH G 2014
QH G 2012
PH G 2013
QH G 2009
QH S 2015
QH G 2012
QH G 2015
QH G 2010
QH M 2015
QH G 2013
QH G 2007
QH G 2007
QH G 2006
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Preisgeld: 2.000 US-Dollar
Richter: Laura Faris (D)

224  Hans Schweiger Question Tary QH G 2011
247  Margit Hillebrand Spookeen Maverick QH G 2008
248  Monika Starzner Freckle Me Wright QH G 2011
270  Ann-Kathrin Hauser Mister Dual Frost QH G 2010
286  Tamara Valtl Olena San Dividend QH G 2010
287  Reto Erdin Desire Big Chex QH S 2012
288 Reto Erdin Saturdaynight Tag QH G 2014
299  Maya Esser My First Code QH G 2011
304 Amalia Lasser Lightning Vintage QH G 2012
336  Julia Seiwert Thundering Buckles QH G 2015
339  Sabrina Baumgértner SB Topgun Rose QH M 2016
349  Birgit Dietrich Smart Electric Spark QH G 2008
372 Gordon Dubau Lanas Gunner Girl QH M 2014
N3200 NRHA Youth 14-18 Reining Youth (Jackpot)

33 Laura Schmitz Kangaroosta QH G 2014
103 Pauline Engel Great Technique QH M 2013
135  Daniel Wieber Topgunwhizchexenic QH S 2016
216  Pius Birkenbach Dr Lady Peseta QH M 2015
219  Pius Birkenbach Damon Playtime QH G 2007
297  Antonia Stapfner MS Shiners Hickory QH G 2012
304 Amalia Lasser Lightning Vintage QH G 2012
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1037 1-4
44

292

331

1051 1-4
98

126

260

278

1052 1-4
21
43
77
83
84

133
147
152
191
207
230
263
309
315
326
388

1071 1-4
86
124

1072 1-4
5

8
65
108
132
144
166
324
369
370
378

1341 1-4
156
157
158
161

AQHA - Show 1-4

Richter: Ricky Bordignon (1), Rick Lemay (E),
Sonja Merkle (D), Nicolas Perrin (F)

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Open

Dagmar Dietl
Alexandra Jagfeld
Tomas Pesek

Only Gray Invitation
Rojo Solo Cup
Hurican Cash Hancock

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Open

Jessica Roos
Carolin Lenz
Keith Long
Sabrina Wodak

Marry Me

A Heart To Rock
WhatTheRockIsCookin
Aint She A Hot Chili

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Open

Lena Wolff

Silvia Panza
Franziska Gotz
Matteo Toniolli
Andrea Schmid
Stefanie Bubenzer
Sabine Reichhart
Sylvia Eigler
Sarina Scholz
Franziska Dorfmeister
Andrea Schmidt
Francesco Bassi
Sarah Bode
Franca Bartke
Sigrid Lamplmair
Alexander Eck

Heaven Sent Ruby
Radical Choco Kiss
Kings Finest Joy
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Absolutelyhotkrymsun
Early Tonite

Ima Hot Zippical
Celebreties Only
Trinitiy Zip

Hotroddin Dark Lady
AM Wiseley Art Sienna
Only Way Is Up

Shez out of Order
Once Upon A Walk
Charming Blue Style
An Investing Blaze

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Two And Under Open

Andrea Schmid
Carolin Lenz

Marley Invitation
DS Hesa Blue Magic

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Open

Katrin Beyerle
Manuela Monn
Andreas Seidel
Arne Kiihn
Patricia Faust
Ben Fisher
Friederike Rieger
Stefanie Bubenzer
Regina Antweiler
Timo Antweiler
Sabine Lohninger

AQHA 1-4 Junior Reining Open

Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier

My Hot Rods Dancer
Fionas Blazing Star
Originally

LR Charity For Saint
Only Velvetational
The Miracle One
Majors Little Dandy
Style And Perfection
Born Kruzin

Date Nite

Lope For The Blues

Whoa Whata Nite
My Jerseys Dirty
SJR Gunnarock

A Shine Chic Whiz

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

S 2009
2011
2013

»»

2018
2019
2018
2019

LXEX

2016
2016
2014
2016
2017
2013
2017
2014
2017
2016
2013
2017
2014
2015
2016
2016

SEXEXEXELEELEEQLKEELEERERLER

2018
2018

Qo

2017
2016
2016
2008
2017
2017
2006
2015
2015
2010
2011

aacaoaocacacaaaaa

2016
2016
2017
2017

C/JC/JC/JZ
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162
182
183
187
216
235
236
290
337
342
346
347

1342 1-4
4

7
71
102
103
120
154
155
217
234
237
287
288

1347 1-4
2

7
67
71
102
103
134
141
155
156
157
159
167
181
185
186
187
188
199
217
218
234
235
236
249
266
271
272
273
275
290
302
303

Berni Ostermaier
Marina Punz
Marina Punz
Ramona Ziegler
Henry Kiihnel
Stephanie Einhell
Britta Lehmann
Christof Valtl
Alex Tuzakov
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner

AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Christian Strohmaier
Peter Guth

Anja Vogelsgesang
Patryk Peszke
Patryk Peszke
Steve Quellet
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Henry Kiihnel
Stephanie Einhell
Stephanie Einhell
Christof Valtl
Christof Valtl

AQHA 1-4 Green Reining Open

Petra Lang

Peter Guth
Ann-Kathrin Scholle
Anja Vogelsgesang
Patryk Peszke
Patryk Peszke
Lydia Rullkéotter
Verena Schoss
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
David Schmid
Veronika Reinefeld
Marina Punz
Marina Punz
Ramona Ziegler
Marina Punz
Rebekka Blumer
Henry Kiihnel
Henry Kiihnel
Stephanie Einhell
Stephanie Einhell
Britta Lehmann
Andrea Drischberger
Mona Dorr

Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Katja Besold
Christof Valtl

Lena Felder

Lena Felder

Indian Summer Show 2020

Slide So High

BMS WhizalotOf Style
Boogielotta
Sailwhizroyalsilver

Dr Lady Peseta

Be Aech Topsail Chex
Smooth Move Command
Lena Shining Gun
Dunit Whiza Magnum
A Vintage Evolution
LilStep To Hollywood
Buenas Holly Dunit

Epic Player

Bella Gump

Forget The Price Tag
Starspangled Whiskey
Great Technique
Steadynest Dude
Dream Big Time
NeedACoctail Remedy
Jokin Snapper

Pride Dun It

Smartest Snapper
Desire Big Chex
Saturdaynight Tag

GV Shining Dualine
Bella Gump

Showoftf Spooks
Forget The Price Tag
Starspangled Whiskey
Great Technique

Don Ronnie Megared
Night Fashion Chex
NeedACoctail Remedy
Whoa Whata Nite

My Jerseys Dirty
Spanish MC Duck

My Red Nubar

The Benz Dealer
Smart Sparkin Gun
BMS As Good As Gold
Sailwhizroyalsilver
Smart Pine Tari

Smart As Einstein
Jokin Snapper

Golden Chex Olena
Pride Dun It

Be Aech Topsail Chex
Smooth Move Command
Shine Of Revolution
No White Guns

Oaks Magic Lightning
Need Some Cash Today
Stardust Whiz

Peeks Poco Pine

Lena Shining Gun
Wimpys Diva Royal
TooCloseToSpookYou

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

ZPNNZBOZNZEZO

QoL ZO

S v ogaunggrngoaggurugugagsro0xgL

2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

2014
2011
2014
2014
2013
2011
2011
2014
2013
2012
2009
2012
2014

2015
2011
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2008
2014
2016
2016
2015
2014
2008
2016
2016
2017
2015
2010
2013
2013
2012
2015
2015
2013
2015
2017
2016
2016
2014
2016
2016
2016



316
337
341
342
346
347
380
383

1360 1-4
44
57
91
97
107
175
178
189
193
194
204
231
269
279
283
312
386

1363 1-4
44
54
57
64
91
97
106
123
174
178
189
204
209
211
212
226
265
269
293
298
312
319
320
328
381

1381 14
26
31
42
55
60
63

Ulrich Kofler
Alex Tuzakov
Mona Dorr
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner
Sina Daut
Veronika Vogl

Roy

Dunit Whiza Magnum
Sparkin Spook

A Vintage Evolution
LilStep To Hollywood
Buenas Holly Dunit
Spook Whiz Me
Customs Valentin

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding all ages Open

Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Ben Fisher

Manuela Witt

Arne Kiihn

Marina Schwank

Marina Schwank

Stefanie Bubenzer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Franziska Dorfmeister

Elisa Marcuzzi

Marina Schwank

Christina Gruber

Milena Kalat

Lenka Zdrahalova

Jan Niklas Barre

Only Gray Invitation
Loves To Lope

Thats Just Lazy

How Blue Can You Get
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Forever In Texas

BabysGotherRayBansOn

Wincredible Wisely
Constant Moonshine
Tel Me Im Good
Smart little Dragon
RR Party Of One

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Riding Open

Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Ben Fisher
Manuela Witt

Nina Leiner

Pia Lipps

Lena Wolff

Marina Schwank
Stefanie Bubenzer
Franziska Dorfmeister
Maike Lebermann
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Pia Schorno
Matteo Sala
Marina Schwank
Katharina Hahn
Chantale Wellauer
Lenka Zdrahalova
Jadasa Jablonowski
Jadasa Jablonowski
Alan Vincent
Laura Elisa Weber

AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open
Franca Bartke

Liz Stors

Rene Brieger

Nina Leiner

Marina Schwank

Walter Langer

Only Gray Invitation
Potentializing

Loves To Lope

The Green Version
Thats Just Lazy

How Blue Can You Get
[AintGotNoType
Hoos The One

Willy Gonna Bea Star
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Forever In Texas
Krymsunizer

Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac Y Shades

A Good Sunset

Filly Von Vicky
Wincredible Wisely
Radical Mr Hotshot
Grand Revolution
Smart little Dragon
KM Best Looking

VS Secret Code

KM Movin So Sudden
Hotrodders April

Midnight Mechanics
Inviting a Blaze
ItsTimeForFlatline
Best Of Glamourgirl
Dressed For Tonite
Thee Radical Frost

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2009
2013
2013
2011
2012
2010
2013
2011
1999
2005
2011
2014
2011
2014
2007
2011
2009

ODOZZZZZO0O0QZOQQZ®

2009
2011
2013
2010
2013
2011
2015
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2010
2005
2008
2011
2015
2011
2005
2009
2011
2014
2012
2015
2012

ZZ0Z0Z0OZZZZYVOZOQOQQQOQQQZQ®

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

cazava
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92
106
116
117
125
127
132
140
144
174
198
207
208
265
324
330
355
366
369
388

1382 1-4
19
22
44
53
54
57
64
70
87
91
100
107
136
145
175
178
189
193
201
204
205
206
281
283
292
307
310
319
320
350
378
381

1383 1-4
6

13

20

22

23

Ben Fisher

Nina Leiner

Cristina Reimann
Nina Leiner

Carolin Lenz

Carolin Lenz

Patricia Faust

Andrea Schmid

Ben Fisher

Lena Wolff

Manuela Witt
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Matteo Sala

Stefanie Bubenzer
Andrea Schmid

Elisa Marcuzzi

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Laura Elisa Weber
Alexander Eck

AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open
Nina Leiner

Lena Wolff

Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Tanja Friedel

Ben Fisher

Ben Fisher

Katrin Beyerle

Arne Kiihn

Melina Hugelshofer
Alexander Eck
Marina Schwank
Marina Schwank
Stefanie Bubenzer
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Silvia Dietzel
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Alexandra Jagfeld
Milena Kalat
Alexandra Jagfeld
Maria Zabojova
Flurina Tschopp
Jadasa Jablonowski
Jadasa Jablonowski
Stefanie Bubenzer
Sabine Lohninger
Laura Elisa Weber

AQHA 1-4 Green Trail Open
Kristin Pohl

Roberta Gianformaggio

Nina Leiner

Lena Wolff

Alexandra Reinhardt

Indian Summer Show 2020

Nite Owl Early Blues
TAintGotNoType
Investing A Star

I Batt You Love Me
Withbluebymyside
Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
Invitation N Black
The Miracle One
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Onze In A Blue Moon
Hotroddin Dark Lady
InvitesRTufftoget
Filly Von Vicky

Style And Perfection
What About George
VS Code Blue Is Red
I Really Like You
Born Kruzin

An Investing Blaze

Ive Got Reservations
SOS Global Player
Only Gray Invitation
Fashionable Irons
Potentializing

Loves To Lope

The Green Version
Shugars Quint Boy
Night Ryder

Thats Just Lazy

My Redrod Invitation
HC A Gleam Of Hope
CPR Diabolic Zip
HC Shes My Princess
Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Cocky Tabuluga

Shes Lopin Lazy
Forever In Texas

Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot

Clearly Open Range
Tel Me Im Good
Rojo Solo Cup

Sweet Golden Express
Glowing To Maliblue
KM Best Looking
VS Secret Code
Harley D Good

Lope For The Blues
Hotrodders April

A Sign Of Green

U CouldBeTheLazyOne
Starz Go Blue

SOS Global Player

AS Jacs Great Lady

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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00

2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2017
2016
2017
2013
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2007
2007
2009
2013
2011
2013
2010
2008
2014
2013
2013
2012
2003
2013
2010
2013
2011
1999
2014
2011
2013
2014
2009
2007
2011
2011
2012
2014
2012
2013
2011
2012

2014
2016
2008
2007
2014



25

26

31

39

42

44

55

58

60

63

64

70

81

87

92

97
100
106
125
127
132
138
140
150
153
165
174
178
189
198
201
205
206
207
211
212
231
265
310
312
319
324
329
330
333
340
355
366
369
377
381
388

1421 1-4
31
42
60
63
83
92
117

Alexandra Reinhardt
Franca Bartke

Liz Stors

Claudia Steiger

Rene Brieger
Dagmar Dietl

Nina Leiner

Karin Prevedel
Marina Schwank
Walter Langer

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Tanja Friedel

Lena Reim

Ben Fisher

Ben Fisher

Manuela Witt

Katrin Beyerle

Nina Leiner

Carolin Lenz

Carolin Lenz

Patricia Faust
Carolin Lenz

Andrea Schmid
Sabrina Hoppert
Anna Giirlich
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Lena Wolff

Marina Schwank
Stefanie Bubenzer
Manuela Witt

Silvia Dietzel
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Elisa Marcuzzi
Matteo Sala

Flurina Tschopp
Lenka Zdrahalova
Jadasa Jablonowski
Stefanie Bubenzer
Alan Vincent

Andrea Schmid
Sarah Bode

Hartmut Rabe

Elisa Marcuzzi

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Laura Elisa Weber
Melanie Falaster
Laura Elisa Weber
Alexander Eck

Olenas Warrior
Midnight Mechanics
Inviting a Blaze
Atmospheric Leaguer
ItsTimeForFlatline
Only Gray Invitation
Best Of Glamourgirl
Tailor Made Only
Dressed For Tonite
Thee Radical Frost
The Green Version
Shugars Quint Boy
Brioni Boon

Night Ryder

Nite Owl Early Blues
How Blue Can You Get
My Redrod Invitation
[AintGotNoType
Withbluebymyside
Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
Legs like Naomi
Invitation N Black
Hot In My Heart
Dreams Heydoochex
Open My Zipper
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Onze In A Blue Moon
Shes Lopin Lazy

Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot
Hotroddin Dark Lady
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Filly Von Vicky
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
KM Best Looking
Style And Perfection
Only Because Im Cool
What About George
Dry Little Cutie

JT Junior Chex

VS Code Blue Is Red
I Really Like You
Born Kruzin

I Know My Daddy
Hotrodders April

An Investing Blaze

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Keith Long

Rene Brieger

Marina Schwank
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Matteo Toniolli

Ben Fisher

Nina Leiner

Inviting a Blaze
ItsTimeForFlatline
Dressed For Tonite
Thee Radical Frost
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Nite Owl Early Blues
I Batt You Love Me

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

1997
2016
2016
2012
2016
2009
2016
2014
2016
2015
2010
2008
2012
2014
2015
2011
2013
2015
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2013
2011
2008
2013
2013
2011
2015
2014
2013
2014
2016
2005
2008
2014
2015
2012
2011
2014
2015
2011
2015
2014
2004
2015
2015
2015
2011
2012
2016
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2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
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127
132
261
265
282
300
313
324
328
358
359
369
388

1422 1-4
57

91

95

119

174

204

276

281

334

1424 1-4
21
42
43
83

117
119
127
132
206
261
276
282
300
324
334
358
381
388

1430 1-4
9
10
24
25
40
61
108
211
212
214
223
232
327
333
377

Carolin Lenz
Patricia Faust
Francesco Bassi
Matteo Sala
Alexandra Jagfeld
Lena Bogl

Mark W Shaffer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Alan Vincent
Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Prevedel
Laura Elisa Weber
Alexander Eck

Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
RL Best Of Flatline
Filly Von Vicky
Party Candy

GQH Lopin Gracious
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Style And Perfection
KM Movin So Sudden
Honolulu Lazy

KM Happy Hour
Born Kruzin

An Investing Blaze

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Mark W Shaffer

Ben Fisher

Francesca Casetti Brach
Anna Giirlich

Lena Wolff

Franziska Dorfmeister
Matteo Sala

Loves To Lope

Thats Just Lazy

Dble Barreled Satori
HC Sooo Wisely
Willy Gonna Bea Star
Forever In Texas
Lopin Dynamic

Alexandra Jagfeld Clearly Open Range
Sarah Bode Dont Chip My Graytoo
AQHA 1-4 Green Western Pleasure Open

Lena Wolff Heaven Sent Ruby
Rene Brieger ItsTimeForFlatline
Keith Long Radical Choco Kiss
Matteo Toniolli Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Nina Leiner I Batt You Love Me
Anna Giirlich HC Sooo Wisely

Carolin Lenz
Patricia Faust
Franziska Dorfmeister
Francesco Bassi
Matteo Sala
Alexandra Jagfeld
Lena Bogl
Stefanie Bubenzer
Sarah Bode

Elisa Marcuzzi
Laura Elisa Weber
Alexander Eck

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Open
Manuela Monn
Karin L681
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Sabrina Steinhauser
Andrea Hanus

Arne Kiihn

Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz
Janine Petschnig
Lynn Troppenz

Lisa Petsch

Sarah Posthoff
Sarah Bode

Melanie Falaster

32 Indian Summer Show 2020

Perfect Blueillusion
Only Velvetational
May Be Hot

RL Best Of Flatline
Lopin Dynamic
Party Candy

GQH Lopin Gracious
Style And Perfection
Dont Chip My Graytoo
Honolulu Lazy
Hotrodders April

An Investing Blaze

Grizoom

Smart Rey Haida

AS Peppys Little Lena
Olenas Warrior
Okay Buckaroo
Custom Me Pistol
LR Charity For Saint
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

Spark What Else
Dun It Primo Style
Nu Steppinic

Smart Little Stanita
Dry Little Cutie

I Know My Daddy

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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S0 goxL
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2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2016

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2009
2009

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2016
2017
2014
2015
2013
2015
2017
2015
2009
2017
2012
2016

2014
2012
2013
1997
2008
2008
2008
2005
2008
2008
2002
2013
2010
2014
2011



1441 1-4
138
285
315
317
369

1442 1-4
20
44
75
97
100
119
152
174
195
201
335

1443 1-4
44
100
138
152
198
201
285
315
317

1750 1-4
57

145

204

265

1770 1-4
350

2037 1-4
292

2051 1-4
126
278
357

2052 1-4
3
16
43
77
83
116
169
263
276
300
309
326

AQHA 1-4 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open

Carolin Lenz Legs like Naomi
Marina Schwank Privat Dancer
Franca Bartke Once Upon A Walk
Jadasa Jablonowski I Look At Hoo
Laura Elisa Weber Born Kruzin

AQHA 1-4 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open

Nina Leiner Starz Go Blue
Dagmar Dietl Only Gray Invitation
Franziska Hampf Time For A New Page
Manuela Witt How Blue Can You Get
Katrin Beyerle My Redrod Invitation
Anna Giirlich HC Sooo Wisely
Sylvia Eigler Celebreties Only
Lena Wolff Willy Gonna Bea Star
Melanie Bartholatus A Krymsun Career
Silvia Dietzel Shes Lopin Lazy
Meinou De Ruijter Bandedo Dancer

AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open

Dagmar Dietl Only Gray Invitation
Katrin Beyerle My Redrod Invitation
Carolin Lenz Legs like Naomi
Sylvia Eigler Celebreties Only
Rebekka Blumer Onze In A Blue Moon
Silvia Dietzel Shes Lopin Lazy
Marina Schwank Privat Dancer

Franca Bartke Once Upon A Walk
Jadasa Jablonowski I Look At Hoo
AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Nina Leiner Loves To Lope
Alexander Eck HC Shes My Princess
Franziska Dorfmeister Forever In Texas
Eleonora Bordellin Filly Von Vicky
AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open
Stefanie Bubenzer Harley D Good
AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Amateur

Philipp Roos Rojo Solo Cup
AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Amateur

Lisa-Marie Schmaderer A Heart To Rock
Claudia Wodak Aint She A Hot Chili
Bettina Neubauer GQH My Good Decision
AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Amateur

Sabrina Heyn Gotta Lazy Lope
Anna Greiner You Owe Me A Dance
Silvia Panza Radical Choco Kiss
Franziska Gotz Kings Finest Joy
Silke Frohlich Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Cristina Reimann Investing A Star

Elisa Frischbier LopinOnTheFrontPage
Virginie Graindor Only Way Is Up
Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic

Lena Bogl GQH Lopin Gracious
Michaela Ossenkopp Shez out of Order
Sigrid Lamplmair Charming Blue Style
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2072 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Amateur

(V)]

10
19
41
64
65
87
91
92
108
131
166
189
192
324
369
370

2120 1-4
6
16
20
37
53
55
64
75
126
131
136
137
139
145
165
179
194
195
196
211
212
226
276
281
298
306
307
308
310
324
366
370
384

2340 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Amateur

1

2

7
15
17
101
134

Sandra Hillenbrand
Karin L66I

Tanja Horak
Johanna Berger
Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Andreas Seidel
Angela Fasching
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Gesa De Vries
Katrin Schéfer
Friederike Rieger
Bettina Neubauer
Nadine Aberle
Jacqueline Korioth
Regina Antweiler
Timo Antweiler

My Hot Rods Dancer
Smart Rey Haida

Ive Got Reservations
Gun Socks Choice
The Green Version
Originally

Night Ryder

Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
LR Charity For Saint
Chipssuddenimpulse
Majors Little Dandy
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Best Hint

Style And Perfection
Born Kruzin

Date Nite

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Kristin Pohl

Anna Greiner

Tanja Horak

Caroline Behnke

Laura Pfeifer

Ines Grund

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Franziska Hampf
Lisa-Marie Schmaderer
Katrin Schéfer

Melina Hugelshofer
Jennifer Schranz
Alexandra Rodl

Amata Marleen Machner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Katharina Schulze
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen

Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Pia Schorno

Santina Scaramuzza
Marie-Paule Majerus
Chantale Wellauer
Francesca Romana Faro
Maria Zabojova

Maren Gerfer

Flurina Tschopp
Jacqueline Korioth

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz

Nicole Hendrischke
Petra Lang

Peter Guth

Roberta Gianformaggio
Stefanie Pressel
Bernice Engel

Lydia Rullkétter

Indian Summer Show 2020

A Sign Of Green

You Owe Me A Dance
Starz Go Blue

Gonna Shake The Room
Fashionable Irons
Best Of Glamourgirl
The Green Version
Time For A New Page
A Heart To Rock
Chipssuddenimpulse
CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP
Flashy By Nite

HC Shes My Princess
Open My Zipper

UE Imasundayzippo
Marlanas Promotor

A Krymsun Career
Under The Influence
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

A Good Sunset

Lopin Dynamic
Clearly Open Range
Grand Revolution
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Sweet Golden Express
Shutupndance
Glowing To Maliblue
Style And Perfection

I Really Like You
Date Nite

Power in the Canyon

Higgins Lill Hillary
GV Shining Dualine
Bella Gump

Shining N Speedy Gun
Joe Black TB
Spookslimitededition
Don Ronnie Megared
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2017
2012
2007
2007
2010
2016
2014
2013
2015
2008
2017
2006
2011
2013
2015
2015
2010

2014
2013
2008
2015
2013
2016
2010
2010
2019
2017
2003
2005
2006
2013
2008
2007
2005
2007
2010
2005
2008
2011
2013
2009
2009
2011
2011
2015
2012
2015
2015
2010
2003

2003
2015
2011
2017
2008
2013
2014



141
151
159
160
162
176
181
184
200
224
249
270
286
287
288
349
372

2360 1-4
64
107
137
193
194
196
209
210
211
212
226
231
280
283
384
386

2380 1-4
6
16
19
25
39
64
75
82
107
136
165
178
189
193
194
197
201
211
212
226
277
280
283
284

Verena Schoss

Jana Biittner

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

Katja Binder

Julia Schintler
Veronika Reinefeld
Andrea Huber
Laura Wiesmeier
Hans Schweiger
Andrea Drischberger
Ann-Kathrin Hauser
Tamara Valtl

Reto Erdin

Reto Erdin

Birgit Dietrich
Gordon Dubau

Night Fashion Chex
KH Grumpy Lady
Spanish MC Duck
Topgun

Slide So High
Thursdaynight Oak
The Benz Dealer
Great N Spat
Platinum Custom
Question Tary

Shine Of Revolution
Mister Dual Frost
Olena San Dividend
Desire Big Chex
Saturdaynight Tag
Smart Electric Spark
Lanas Gunner Girl

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Amateur

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Sophie Gotthold
Jennifer Schranz

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Lea Henzgen
Maike Lebermann
Michaela Navrsted
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Pia Schorno
Verena Schenkel
Marzia Danieletto
Milena Kalat
Sophie Gillioz
Jan Niklas Barre

AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur
Kristin Pohl

Anna Greiner

Tanja Horak

Alexandra Reinhardt
Claudia Steiger

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Franziska Hampf
Melanie Fulczyk
Sophie Gotthold
Melina Hugelshofer
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Lena Weif3

Bettina Neubauer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Lea Henzgen
Silvia Dietzel
Eva Berger

Anita Pachatz

Pia Schorno

Kim Engeler
Marzia Danieletto
Peter Kalat
Leonie Fischer

The Green Version
HC A Gleam Of Hope
An Awesome VP
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Under The Influence
Krymsunizer

VS Codes R Red
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac Y Shades

A Good Sunset
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Ive A Fancy Dress

Tel Me Im Good
Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

A Sign Of Green

You Owe Me A Dance
Ive Got Reservations
Olenas Warrior
Atmospheric Leaguer
The Green Version
Time For A New Page
Chic N Peppy AR

HC A Gleam Of Hope
CPR Diabolic Zip
Open My Zipper
Hide Out Or Ride Out
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Definately A Hottie
Shes Lopin Lazy
Royal Bonanza Joe
Jac'Y Shades

A Good Sunset

Swing Batta Batta

Ive A Fancy Dress

Tel Me Im Good

Im Yours To Keep
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2014
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292
293
298
310
329
352
370
384
386

2400 1-4
64

107

136

193

194

298

370

2420 1-4
11
19
42
43
64
75
95

261
279
292
300
306
328
359
370

2430 1-4
1

10
23
24
25
40
61
79
108
211
212
222
232
298
322

2440 1-4
20

64

75

150

169

195

196

Philipp Roos
Sonja Hahn
Chantale Wellauer
Flurina Tschopp
Alan Vincent
Monika Stetter
Timo Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Jan Niklas Barre

Rojo Solo Cup
Radical Mr Hotshot
Grand Revolution
Glowing To Maliblue
Only Because Im Cool
Smoking Boston Felix
Date Nite

Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Sophie Gotthold
Melina Hugelshofer

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Chantale Wellauer
Timo Antweiler

The Green Version
HC A Gleam Of Hope
CPR Diabolic Zip
Cocky Tabuluga
Marlanas Promotor
Grand Revolution
Date Nite

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Anna Omodeo

Tanja Horak

Thomas Ubleis-Lang
Silvia Panza

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier
Franziska Hampf
Francesca Casetti Brach
Marie Bentley

Laura Kraack

Philipp Roos

Lena Bogl

Francesca Romana Faro
Alan Vincent

Lisa Wiesinger

Timo Antweiler

Best Game Around
Ive Got Reservations
ItsTimeForFlatline
Radical Choco Kiss
The Green Version
Time For A New Page
Dble Barreled Satori
RL Best Of Flatline
Constant Moonshine
Rojo Solo Cup

GQH Lopin Gracious
Am I A Hot Krymsum
KM Movin So Sudden
KM Happy Hour
Date Nite

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Nicole Hendrischke
Karin L6681
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt

Higgins Lill Hillary
Smart Rey Haida

AS Jacs Great Lady
AS Peppys Little Lena
Olenas Warrior

Sabrina Steinhauser Okay Buckaroo
Andrea Hanus Custom Me Pistol
Helga Schneider Smart N Chic Cody
Gesa De Vries LR Charity For Saint
Eva Berger Royal Bonanza Joe
Anita Pachatz Jac'Y Shades

Stefanie Karlein Hollywoods Oak

Lisa Petsch Nu Steppinic
Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution
Ingrid Ernst Secolina Copy
AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Tanja Horak Starz Go Blue

Amrei Sophia Kirmaier The Green Version
Franziska Hampf Time For A New Page
Sabrina Hoppert Hot In My Heart
Elisa Frischbier LopinOnTheFrontPage
Melanie Bartholatus A Krymsun Career
Lea Henzgen Under The Influence

Indian Summer Show 2020
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2011
2005
2009
2012
2011
2009
2010
2003
2009

2010
2012
2003
1999
2005
2009
2010

2015
2007
2016
2016
2010
2010
2013
2015
2014
2011
2017
2011
2015
2015
2010

2003
2012
2014
2013
1997
2008
2008
2015
2008
2005
2008
2015
2013
2009
2004

2008
2010
2010
2013
2016
2007
2010



198
201
335
369

2520 1-4
20

194

195

197

298

369

2750 1-4
145
197
226
298
384

3120 1-4
14
39
41
55
68
69
78
92

126
145
169
190
232
261
269
276
305
308
310
326
366
370

3340 1-4
1

17
18
48
101
141
151
159
160
162
181
199
200
218
220
224

Rebekka Blumer
Silvia Dietzel
Meinou De Ruijter
Regina Antweiler

Onze In A Blue Moon
Shes Lopin Lazy
Bandedo Dancer
Born Kruzin

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Tanja Horak

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Melanie Bartholatus
Lea Henzgen
Chantale Wellauer
Regina Antweiler

Starz Go Blue
Marlanas Promotor
A Krymsun Career
Definately A Hottie
Grand Revolution
Born Kruzin

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur

Amata Marleen Machner
Lea Henzgen

Pia Schorno

Chantale Wellauer
Sophie Gillioz

HC Shes My Princess
Definately A Hottie
A Good Sunset
Grand Revolution
Power in the Canyon

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Josephine Rudorf
Claudia Steiger

Johanna Berger

Kira Brey

Maike Englert

Sarah Bonfig

Franziska Go6tz

Larissa Heinle
Lisa-Marie Schmaderer
Amata Marleen Machner

Leonie Elke Katharina Kithmann

Angela Rudin

Lisa Petsch

Marie Bentley
Jessika Von Ramm
Santina Scaramuzza
Celine Buss

Maren Gerfer
Flurina Tschopp
Sigrid Lamplmair
Lea Cristina Sdgesser
Regina Antweiler

The Candy Factory
Atmospheric Leaguer
Gun Socks Choice
Best Of Glamourgirl
Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Kings Pretty Dream
Nite Owl Early Blues
A Heart To Rock

HC Shes My Princess
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Two Shots Of Hot
Nu Steppinic

RL Best Of Flatline
Wincredible Wisely
Lopin Dynamic
Chocolate Giulietta
Shutupndance
Glowing To Maliblue
Charming Blue Style
I Really Like You
Date Nite

AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Amateur

Nicole Hendrischke
Stefanie Pressel
Jan Pressel

Anita Kleindienst
Bernice Engel
Verena Schoss
Jana Biittner

Antje Ragosch
Katja Binder

Katja Binder
Veronika Reinefeld
Rebekka Blumer
Laura Wiesmeier
Hans Schweiger
Kurt Fries

Hans Schweiger

Higgins Lill Hillary
Joe Black TB

OT The Hot Stepper
EH GlowingBlackPearl
Spookslimitededition
Night Fashion Chex
KH Grumpy Lady
Spanish MC Duck
Topgun

Slide So High

The Benz Dealer
Smart As Einstein
Platinum Custom
Golden Chex Olena
Goldstriker

Question Tary
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2008
2005
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2013
2011
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2015
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227
248
249
289
363

3380 1-4
13
16
19
23
25
37
39
41
48
68
69
82
87
91
92

116
140
142
153
165
169
175
179
189
190
192
203
231
243
269
277
284
293
308
310
312
318
330
352
366
370

3400 1-4
68
69
91
92

107
140
153
192
203
232

Julia Seiher

Monika Starzner
Andrea Drischberger
Reto Erdin

Sabrina Ludwig

AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Amateur

Roberta Gianformaggio
Anna Greiner

Tanja Horak
Alexandra Reinhardt
Alexandra Reinhardt
Caroline Behnke
Claudia Steiger
Johanna Berger
Anita Kleindienst
Maike Englert

Sarah Bonfig
Melanie Fulczyk
Angela Fasching
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Cristina Reimann
Stefanie Busch

Vera Muchenberger
Hanna Heinz
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Elisa Frischbier
Anna Pickel
Katharina Schulze
Bettina Neubauer
Angela Rudin
Nadine Aberle

Alina Michi

Verena Schenkel
Aileen Schoch
Jessika Von Ramm
Kim Engeler

Giinter Fischer
Sonja Hahn

Maren Gerfer
Flurina Tschopp
Kristyna Dobra
Daniela Rohrseitz
Laura Matz

Monika Stetter

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Timo Antweiler

Spook Bentley Whiz
Freckle Me Wright
Shine Of Revolution
Jeanie Whiz Gun
Hot Washed Jersey

U CouldBeTheLazyOne
You Owe Me A Dance
Ive Got Reservations
AS Jacs Great Lady
Olenas Warrior

Gonna Shake The Room
Atmospheric Leaguer
Gun Socks Choice

EH GlowingBlackPearl
Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Chic N Peppy AR
Night Ryder

Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Investing A Star
Invitation N Black
Kiss Bang Love
Dreams Heydoochex
Open My Zipper
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Mate To Win Only

UE Imasundayzippo
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Two Shots Of Hot
Best Hint

Oxygin
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Lenas Smart Bonanza
Wincredible Wisely
Swing Batta Batta

Im Yours To Keep
Radical Mr Hotshot
Shutupndance
Glowing To Maliblue
Smart little Dragon
Magic Technique
What About George
Smoking Boston Felix
I Really Like You

Date Nite

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Maike Englert
Sarah Bonfig
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Sophie Gotthold
Stefanie Busch
Hanna Heinz
Nadine Aberle
Alina Michi

Lisa Petsch

Indian Summer Show 2020

Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Invitation N Black
Dreams Heydoochex
Best Hint

Oxygin

Nu Steppinic
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2011
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276
277
310
319
350

3420 14
43
68
69
83
87
91
92

119
125
142
145
192
269
284
309
318
387

3440 1-4
48

69

119

145

169

198

203

293

317

3520 1-4
34
48
69

119
145
153
179
190
203
243
369

4052 1-4
58
138
191

4072 1-4
144
378

4120 1-4
26
27

Santina Scaramuzza
Kim Engeler

Flurina Tschopp
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Martina Braun

Lopin Dynamic
Swing Batta Batta
Glowing To Maliblue
KM Best Looking
Harley D Good

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Silvia Panza

Maike Englert

Sarah Bonfig

Silke Frohlich
Angela Fasching
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Selina Jahn
Franziska Wollner
Vera Muchenberger
Amata Marleen Machner
Nadine Aberle
Jessika Von Ramm
Giinter Fischer
Michaela Ossenkopp
Daniela Rohrseitz
Sina Thesing

Radical Choco Kiss
Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Night Ryder

Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
HC Sooo Wisely
Withbluebymyside
Kiss Bang Love

HC Shes My Princess
Best Hint

Wincredible Wisely
Im Yours To Keep
Shez out of Order
Magic Technique

HC SuddenlylmWisely

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Anita Kleindienst

Sarah Bonfig

Selina Jahn

Amata Marleen Machner
Elisa Frischbier
Rebekka Blumer

Alina Michi

Katharina Hahn

Daniela Rohrseitz

EH GlowingBlackPearl
UE Investinthisgirl

HC Sooo Wisely

HC Shes My Princess
LopinOnTheFrontPage
Onze In A Blue Moon
Oxygin

Radical Mr Hotshot

I Look At Hoo

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Nadine Fuchs
Anita Kleindienst
Sarah Bonfig
Selina Jahn
Amata Marleen Machner
Hanna Heinz
Katharina Schulze
Angela Rudin
Alina Michi
Aileen Schoch
Regina Antweiler

SQ Blue Impulse

EH GlowingBlackPearl
UE Investinthisgirl
HC Sooo Wisely

HC Shes My Princess
Dreams Heydoochex
UE Imasundayzippo
Two Shots Of Hot
Oxygin

Lenas Smart Bonanza
Born Kruzin

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth

Lara Schrage
Marleen Ebert
Sarina Scholz

Tailor Made Only
Legs like Naomi
Trinitiy Zip

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Youth

Lilly-Victoria Mors
Sophie Miihl

The Miracle One
Lope For The Blues

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
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40

57
59
81
88
104
171
191
356
373

4340 1-4
32

33

46

135

146

216

219

297

304

4380 1-4
26

27

46

59

81

104

356

4400 1-4
26
27
46
81
88

104
146
250
313
327
356

4420 1-4
26

27

46

58

313

4440 1-4
26

27

57

81

138

171

335

4520 1-4
27

Zoe Kim Brey

Lara Schrage

Lena Reim

Stella Pfeffer

Lisa Marie Madla
Tabea Schnauder
Sarina Scholz

Laura Boni

Leonie Alisa Maurer

AQHA 1-4 Reining Youth

Franziska Wallner
Laura Schmitz
Sarina Scholz
Daniel Wieber
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Pius Birkenbach
Pius Birkenbach
Antonia Stapfner
Amalia Lasser

AQHA 1-4 Trail Youth
Maja Hinderer

Anna Hinderer

Sarina Scholz

Lara Schrage

Lena Reim

Lisa Marie Madla
Laura Boni

Loves To Lope

Im Burning Slow
Brioni Boon

Smart Zip Rose

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Wish You Were Mine
Trinitiy Zip

Krymsun On The Spot
GK Dun To Impress

Shes Jerseylicious
Kangaroosta

Docs Sugar Step
Topgunwhizchexenic
Sail On Golden Benz
Dr Lady Peseta
Damon Playtime

MS Shiners Hickory
Lightning Vintage

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Docs Sugar Step

Im Burning Slow
Brioni Boon

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Krymsun On The Spot

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer
Sarina Scholz
Lena Reim

Stella Pfeffer
Lisa Marie Madla
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Chiara Bauderer
Irena Tanko

Ryan Brusnik
Laura Boni

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Docs Sugar Step
Brioni Boon

Smart Zip Rose

Sonic Goes Hollywood
Sail On Golden Benz
CA Sonitas Sunrise
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Smart Little Stanita
Krymsun On The Spot

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Youth

Maja Hinderer
Anna Hinderer
Sarina Scholz
Lara Schrage
Irena Tanko

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Docs Sugar Step
Tailor Made Only
Ona Lazy Cowboy

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Maja Hinderer

Anna Hinderer

Zoe Kim Brey

Lena Reim

Marleen Ebert

Tabea Schnauder
Lenthel-Louise Desmedt

Midnight Mechanics
Slow Burning Diesel
Loves To Lope
Brioni Boon

Legs like Naomi
Wish You Were Mine
Bandedo Dancer

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Anna Hinderer

Indian Summer Show 2020

Slow Burning Diesel
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5380 1-4
3

6
39
42
68
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203
243
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5400 1-4
3
39
68
69
91
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125
153
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203
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243
269
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307
312
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330
350
366

5420 1-4
3

21

43

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth

Zoe Kim Brey

AQHA 1-4 Trail Rookie
Sabrina Heyn
Alexander Pohl
Claudia Steiger
Thomas Ubleis-Lang
Maike Englert

Sarah Bonfig

Melanie Fulczyk
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Franziska Wollner
Stefanie Busch

Amata Marleen Machner
Sabrina Hoppert
Hanna Heinz

Nadine Aberle

Alina Michi

Aileen Schoch

Giinter Fischer
Katharina Hahn

Maria Zabojova

Maren Gerfer

Kristyna Dobra
Daniela Rohrseitz
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Laura Matz

Hartmut Rabe

Lea Cristina Ségesser

Loves To Lope

Gotta Lazy Lope

A Sign Of Green
Atmospheric Leaguer
ItsTimeForFlatline
Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Chic N Peppy AR
Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Withbluebymyside
Invitation N Black
HC Shes My Princess
Hot In My Heart
Dreams Heydoochex
Best Hint

Oxygin

Lenas Smart Bonanza
Im Yours To Keep
Radical Mr Hotshot
Sweet Golden Express
Shutupndance

Smart little Dragon
Magic Technique
KM Best Looking
What About George
JT Junior Chex

I Really Like You

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Rookie

Sabrina Heyn
Claudia Steiger
Maike Englert
Sarah Bonfig
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Franziska Wollner
Hanna Heinz
Friederike Rieger
Cornelia Pickel
Lena Weil}

Alina Michi

Lisa Petsch

Aileen Schoch
Jessika Von Ramm
Santina Scaramuzza
Kim Engeler
Ginter Fischer
Maria Zabojova
Kristyna Dobra
Anna-Katharina Miiller
Laura Matz

Martina Braun

Lea Cristina Sdgesser

Gotta Lazy Lope
Atmospheric Leaguer
Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Withbluebymyside
Dreams Heydoochex
Majors Little Dandy
Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
Oxygin

Nu Steppinic

Lenas Smart Bonanza
Wincredible Wisely
Lopin Dynamic
Swing Batta Batta

Im Yours To Keep
Sweet Golden Express
Smart little Dragon
KM Best Looking
What About George
Harley D Good

I Really Like You

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Rookie

Sabrina Heyn
Carolin Sosna
Silvia Panza

Gotta Lazy Lope
Heaven Sent Ruby
Radical Choco Kiss

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

<

2013

2016
2014
2012
2016
2015
2010
2005
2013
2015
2015
2016
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2010
2014
2005
2011
2015
2011
2014
2014
2015
2004
2015

ZO0ZO00ZZOOZZO0O0ZO0Q0QOZZOQOER

2016
2012
2015
2010
2013
2015
2015
2011
2006
2010
2013
2011
2013
2010
2011
2013
2013
2014
2011
2011
2014
2015
2013
2015

SOOLO0ZLOLELEELELELE0g00000ggax

2016
2016
2016

<X

Indian Summer Show 2020

M



42

68
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175
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350
387
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Maike Englert
Sarah Bonfig
Silke Fréhlich
Melanie Siisstrunk
Larissa Heinle
Cristina Reimann
Selina Jahn
Franziska Wollner
Cornelia Pickel
Lena Weil3

Marie Bentley
Jessika Von Ramm
Giinter Fischer
Maren Gerfer
Martina Braun
Sina Thesing

Ticket To Wonderland
UE Investinthisgirl
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Thats Just Lazy

Nite Owl Early Blues
Investing A Star

HC Sooo Wisely
Withbluebymyside
Mate To Win Only
Hide Out Or Ride Out
RL Best Of Flatline
Wincredible Wisely
Im Yours To Keep
Shutupndance

Harley D Good

HC SuddenlyImWisely
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